
Place Heat Lane Number Senior Women 4x200m Time

1 H1 L1 127 Craughwell AC Sineád Treacy, Sineád Gaffney,
Claire Ryder, Orla Ryan

1.52.79

Place Heat Lane Number Senior Men 4x200m Time

1 Loughrea AC B Lynch, D Brown,  
B Beirne, A Henaghan

1.48.26

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Girls 4x200m Time

Guest H1 L1 378 GCH Elisabeth Maher 1.52.15
1 H2 L1 473 GCH Laura Nally 1.54.74
2 H1 L2 578 Loughrea Grace, Emma, Arlene, Lauren 1.59.17
3 H2 L2 343 Craughwell AC Aoife Walshe, Laura Cunningham, 

Caoilin Milton, Lorraine Delaney
2.00.11

4 H1 L3 339 Craughwell AC Derbhla Cronin, Maeve Cannon, 
Anna Farrelly, Shauna Tobin

2.01.66

5 H2 L3 568 Loughrea Maebh, Anja, Edel, Pearl 2.15.70
6 H1 L4 654 South Galway 2.18.58

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Boys 4x200m Time

H1 L1 464 GCH Osihin Faherty Rock 1.37.81
H1 L2 466 GCH Ryan Traynor O Toole 1.44.19
H1 L4 325 Craughwell AC Jerry Keary, Oisin Lyons, 

Daniel Callanan-Forde, Cian Waters
Sub: Luke Finn

1.47.38

H1 L5 570 Loughrea AC Brendan, Shane, Callum, 
Darragh, Stephen 

1.52.06

H1 L6 329 Craughwell AC Peter Martin, Gavin Forde, 
Alan Harrington, Louis Molloy, 
Sub: Paul Molloy

2.01.74

Place Heat Lane Number U15 Girls 4x200m Time

1 H1 L1 316 Craughwell AC Finola Kelly, Siona Lawless, 
Sarah Callanan, Alison Leahy

1.58.31

2 H1 L2 452 GCH 1.58.34
3 H1 L3 564 Loughrea Ava, Chloe, Pearl,

Cliona, Niamh
2.11.26

Place Heat Lane Number U15 Boys 4x200m Time

1 H1 L1 446 GCH 1.52.84
2 H1 L2 306 Craughwell AC (Luke Roberts, Conor Hughes, 

Ultan Sheeran, Oisin Shannon
1.54.27

H1 L3 640 South Galway DQ
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Place Heat Lane Number U14 Girls 4x200m Time

1 H2 L1 442 GCH Seren O Toole 1.59.86
2 H2 L2 301 Craughwell AC Niamh Niland, Mia Waters, 

Eva Kelly, Jennifer Hughes
2.08.45

3 H1 L1 265 Craughwell AC Caoimhe Gilligan, Ailbhe Miskella, 
Leanagh Gilligan, Ellie Cronin

2.10.13

4 H1 L2 561 Loughrea aC Ava, Roisin,  Emer Donnelan, 
Georgia, Joanne, Chloe 

2.11.26

5 H1 L3 33 Athenry Aoibhe Deeely 2.11.54
6 H2 L3 109 Corrib 2.19.34
7 H2 L4 565 Loughrea aC Ellen O Brien 2.19.72
8 H1 L4 642 South Galway Caoimhe Kelleher 2.20.64
9 H1 L5 551 Loughrea aC Anna O Brien 2.29.77

Place Heat Lane Number U14 Boys 4x200m Time

1 H1 L1 NONE GCH 1.54.86
2 H1 L2 287 Craughwell AC Fimbarr McFadden 1.57.63
3 H1 L3 292 Craughwell AC Brandon Morgan 2.08.29
4 H1 L4 534 Loughrea Oisin, Gavin, Ethan Earls, 

Oisin Keane, Joseph Cosgrove
2.26.30

Place Heat Lane Number U13 Girls 4x100m Time

1 H2 L1 423 GCH Eimear Rowe 57.90
2 H1 L1 550 Loughrea Alisha Noone 1.00.47
3 H1 L2 266 Craughwell Aine Kelly, Ava Finn, 

Emma Jane Moran, Aoife Kelly, 
Sub: Lauren McNally

1.02.85

4 H1 L3 427 GCH Kara McLeane 1.03.51
5 H2 L2 633 South Galway Abbie Callanan 1.05.69
6 H2 L3 548 Loughrea Claire LeBranche 1.05.94
7 H2 L4 267 Craughwell Erin Dolan 1.06.81
8 H1 L4 95 Corrib Maeve walsh 1.07.46
9 H2 L5 28 Athenry Kaci Moran 1.07.52
10 H2 L6 265 Craughwell Ellie Cronin 1.07.53
11 H1 L5 552 Loughrea Emma Stewart, Ciara, Aoibhin, 

Alisha  Larkin, Roisin
1.08.14

12 H1 L6 636 South Galway Ella Farrell 1.09.65

Place Heat Lane Number U13 Boys 4x100m Time

1 H1 L1 253 Craughwell Sam O�Neill, Gavin Lee, 
Jack Fitzgerald, Shaun Gilligan

58.30

2 H1 L2 245 Craughwell Jack Farrell, Gavin Kelly, 
Padraig Martyn, Lewis Ryan

1.02.36

3 H1 L3 632 South Galway Rory Connors 1.03.90
4 H2 L1 262 Craughwell Ross Whelton 1.04.04
5 H1 L4 538 Loughrea Oisin Keane, Ethan Earls, 

Darragh, John
1.05.15

6 H2 L2 99 Corrib Tiernan Conneely 1.10.83
7 H2 L3 539 Loughrea Ethan Reddington, Joseph, 

Donncha, johnanton
1.12.60



Place Heat Lane Number U12 Girls 4x100m Time

1 H2 L1 410 GCH Aoibheann Cosstello 1.02.19
2 H2 L2 57 Ballinasloe Ava McKeon 1.04.95
3 H1 L1 Craughwell Eve Ayo, Caoimhe Connolly, 

Rebekah Flynn, Emily Miskella, 
Sub: Hannah Hynes

1.05.14

4 H1 L2 Athenry Aoife Wall 1.05.78
5 H1 L3 South Galway 1.05.86
6 H1 L4 Craughwell Alex Slamas, Rebecca Lynch, 

Hannah Hynes, Aoibhe Carr
1.05.90

7 H1 L5 East Galway 1.11.94
8 H1 L6 Loughrea 1.12.24
9 H2 L3 529 Loughrea Carla, Serena, Caoimhe, 

Melissa McDonnell
1.12.52

10 H2 L4 530 Loughrea Moya Connaire 1.15.41
11 H2 L5 622 South Galway Roising 1.15.69
12 H2 L6 204 Craughwell Regina Maduka, Emily Rooney, 

Lucy Duggan, Jade Moorhead
1.18.11

Place Heat Lane Number U12 Boys 4x100m Time

1 H3 L1 62 Ballinasloe Charlie Naughton 59.99
2 H3 L2 232 Craughwell Robert Urquhart, Conor Hoade, 

Lukas Schukat, Sean Fox, 
Sub: Liam McDonagh

1.01.01

3 H1 L1 19 Athenry Calum Healy 1.02.30
4 H1 L2 521 Loughrea Darragh Donohue, Thomas, John, 

Leon, Cathal, Lorcan
1.03.00

5 H1 L3 404 GCH Danny O Toole 1.04.26
6 H2 L1 224 Craughwell Fabian Fleetwood, Mattie Kennedy, 

Adam Stewart, Liam McDonagh
1.05.53

7 H2 L2 64 Ballinasloe Joseph Tierney 1.05.87
8 H3 L3 528 Loughrea Cathal Ward 1.06.92
9 H1 L4 228 Craughwell Joshua Ryan, Oisin Keane, 

Darragh McCartin, Noah Keane
1.08.29

10 H2 L3 666 Tuam Jack Hession 1.08.33
11 H1 L5 217 Craughwell Aaron Shannon, Conor Kinsella, 

Odhran Keane, Cathal Kelly
1.08.61

12 H3 L4 226 Craughwell Cian Daly, Tiernan Leen, 
Ben Cuniffe, Mark Egan

1.10.41

13 H2 L4 516 Loughrea Ronan Brehony 1.16.02

Place Heat Lane Number U11 Girls 4x100m Time

1 H2 L1 205 Craughwell Katie Scully, Jade Whelton, 
Erin Kelly, Amy Corcoran, 
Sub: Grace Leen, Rosemary Maduka

1.07.32

2 H1 L1 17 Athenry Sadbh McDonagh 1.07.62
3 H1 L2 211 Craughwell Sarah Byrne, Aoibhe Carr, 

Jade Moorhead, Clodagh O'Meara, 
Sub: Rachel  Kinnane

1.08.18

4 H2 L2 57 Ballinasloe Ava McKeon 1.09.25
5 H1 L3 510 Loughrea Emma Fahy, Caoimhe, 

Ciara Mc, Rachel
1.11.87

6 H2 L3 612 South Galway Sophie Farrell 1.12.25
7 H2 L4 195 Craughwell Helen Callaghan, Mairead Tucker, 

Alana Grogan, Aoibhe Fahy
1.12.43

8 H2 L5 512 Loughrea Sarah Flannery 1.13.93
9 H1 L4 201 Craughwell Aoibhe Stephens, Chloe Allen, 

Ella Lydon, Ella Lyons
1.15.00

10 H1 L5 357 East Galway L Keane 1.19.08



11 H1 L6 592 South Galway Kate Madden 1.21.72

Place Heat Lane Number U11 Boys 4x100m Time

1 H2 L1 606 South Galway Stephen Mannion 1.03.67
2 H1 L1 174 Craughwell Cian Lavan, Daniel Galvin, 

Fiachra Bond, Ryan O'Donnell,
Sub: Cian Reddington

1.05.55

3 H2 L2 185 Craughwell Luke Flynn, Evan Hallinan, 
Ryan McDonnell, Ódhran Gilligan, 
Subs: Evan Martin, Mark Walsh

1.06.64

4 H2 L3 388 GCH Cailim McDonagh 1.08.24
5 H1 L2 56 Ballinasloe Mark Kilkenny 1.09.16
6 H1 L3 506 Loughrea Thomas Stratford, Cathal, 

Evan, Conor 
1.10.00

7 H1 L4 176 Craughwell Aaron Crowe, Liam McDaid, 
Killian Walsh, Daire Crowe

1.11.20

8 H1 L5 657 Tuam Oisin Phelan 1.11.47
9 H2 L4 181 Craughwell Kenneth O'Connor, Calvin Ryan, 

Colm O'Brien, Shane Concannon
1.13.61

10 H2 L5 487 Loughrea Matthew Whelan 1.13.87
11 H1 L6 602 South Galway Padraig Pearl 1.14.59
12 H2 L6 716 Loughrea Jack Touhy 1.20.06

Place Heat Lane Number U10 Girls 4x100m Time

1 H1 L1 Ballinsasloe 1.09.67
2 H1 L2 148 Craughwell Rachel O�Callaghan, Siobhan Carr, 

Grace Lynch, Chloe Hallinan
1.09.68

3 H1 L3 587 South Galway Aisling Dolphin 1.14.73
3 H2 L1 496 Loughrea Leah Halloran, Ciara Mc, Shauna, 

Roisin, Aisling
1.14.73

5 H2 L2 149 Craughwell Aisling Whyte 1.15.38
6 H1 L4 493 Loughrea Aisling Corry 1.18.87
7 H2 L3 588 South Galway Ava Monaghan 1.20.06
8 H1 L5 158 Craughwell Tara Molloy 1.21.26
9 H2 L4 491 Loughrea Niamh Headd 1.23.57

Place Heat Lane Number U10 Boys 4x100m Time

1 H1 L1 134 Craughwell Conor Gilligan, Cillian Horan, 
Cormac McFadden, Evan Moran

1.07.30

2 H1 L2 4 Athenry Adam O'Halloran 1.07.56
3 H2 L1 140 Craughwell Eddie Silke, Liam O�Connell, 

Lucas Keane, Jamie Collins
1.09.61

4 H2 L2 86 Corrib Eamonn Fahy 1.10.76
5 H2 L3 659 Tuam Darragh Kenny 1.12.78
6 H2 L4 488 Loughrea Stephen Keane, Darragh, 

Matthew, Evan 
1.13.68

7 H1 L3 383 GCH Richard McGrath 1.14.83
8 H1 L4 133 Craughwell Adam Jordan 1.15.04
9 H1 L5 586 South Galway L Sheehy 1.21.79



Place Heat Lane Number Senior Women Hurdles Time

1 L2 485 Mary Barrett Loughrea AC 11.29

Guest L1 693 Finola Moore (Guest) Celbridge AC 13.29

Place Heat Lane Number Senior Men Hurdles Time

Guest L8 685 Patrick Heffernan  (Guest) AIT AC/Tullamore Harriers 9.26
1 L7 1 Evan Quirke Athenry AC 9.47

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Girls Hurdles (2' 6") Time

1 H1 L4 474 Lydia doyle Galway City Hrs 9.96
2 H1 L3 468 Cliona ni Chochlain Galway City Hrs 10.52
3 H1 L5 46 Shannen Lee Athenry AC 11.81
4 H1 L7 579 Anja Quinn Loughrea AC 12.30
5 H1 L2 581 Maebh O'Byrne Loughrea AC 13.37
6 H1 L6 580 Edel Larkin Loughrea AC 13.57

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Boys Hurdles (2' 9") Time

1 H1 L7 466 Ryan Traynor O'Toole Galway City Hrs 9.67
2 H1 L6 327 Jerry Keary Craughwell AC 9.93
3 H1 L3 572 Brendan Lynch Loughrea AC 10.04
4 H1 L4 325 Cian Waters Craughwell AC 10.45
5 H1 L2 44 Ryan Mc Nelis Athenry AC 10.97
6 H1 L5 332 Peter Martin Craughwell AC 11.45

Place Heat Lane Number U15 Girls Hurdles (2' 6") Time

1 H1 L6 452 Eadoin Langan Galway City Hrs 11.28
2 H1 L4 41 Sarah Gilhooley Athenry AC 11.32
3 H1 L3 316 Finola Kelly Craughwell AC 11.48
4 H1 L5 318 Alison Leahy Craughwell AC 12.99

Place Heat Lane Number U15 Boys Hurdles (2' 9") Time

1 H1 L3 38 Brandon Lee Athenry AC 9.58
2 H1 L6 306 Oisin Shannon Craughwell AC 10.20
3 H1 L4 446 Diarmuid Kilcommins Galway City Hrs 11.14
4 H1 L7 305 Ultan Sheeran Craughwell AC 11.52
5 H1 L5 39 Dean Treacey Athenry AC 12.21
6 H1 L2 310 Conor Hughes Craughwell AC 12.29

Place Heat Lane Number U14 Girls Hurdles (2' 3") Time

1 H1 L3 442 Seren O'Toole Galway City Hrs 10.14
2 H2 L4 33 Aoilbhe Deeley Athenry AC 10.65
3 H2 L3 441 Mairead Flynn Galway City Hrs 10.88
4 H1 L1 444 Zoe Moore Galway City Hrs 10.92
5 H1 L5 557 Chloe Casey Loughrea AC 11.12
6 H2 L2 297 Mia Waters Craughwell AC 11.48
7 H2 L5 34 Ciara Mc Donagh Athenry AC 12.06
8 H2 L1 561 Emer Donnellan Loughrea AC 12.68
9 H1 L2 299 Caoimhe Gilligan Craughwell AC 12.70
10 H2 L6 560 Georgia Deely Loughrea AC 12.75

H1 L4 37 Sinead Lyons Athenry AC DNF

Place Heat Lane Number U14 Boys Hurdles (2' 6") Time

1 L3 434 Jonathon McGrath Galway City Hrs 10.59
2 L4 554 Gavin Headd Loughrea AC 12.56



Place Heat Lane Number U13 Girls 60m Hurdles (2' 3") Time

1 H1 L5 543 Aoibhin Farrell Loughrea AC 10.82
Guest H2 L3 705 Erin Taheny (Guest) Sligo AC 10.85
2 H3 L4 427 Kara McCleane Galway City Hrs 11.33
3 H4 L4 421 Chellene Trill Galway City Hrs 11.44
4 H1 L3 269 Aine Kelly Craughwell AC 11.57
5 H1 L7 30 Saoirse Healey Athenry AC 11.77
6 H3 L2 265 Ellie Cronin Craughwell AC 11.82
7 H2 L6 634 Aisling Quinn South Galway AC 12.03
8 H1 L2 425 Hannah King Galway City Hrs 12.26
9 H1 L6 278 Ciara Huges Craughwell AC 12.27
9 H3 L6 541 Denise Deely Loughrea AC 12.27
11 H5 L3 420 Ava McCleane Galway City Hrs 12.38
12 H4 L6 546 Roisin Kelly Loughrea AC 12.51
13 H2 L4 547 Ciara Kyne Loughrea AC 12.62
14 H3 L3 29 Laura Kenny Athenry AC 12.66
15 H2 L8 636 Ella Farrell South Galway AC 12.99
16 H2 L7 28 Kaci Moran Athenry AC 13.01
17 H4 L5 31 Shauna Madden Athenry AC 13.03
18 H2 L2 281 Emma Jane Moran Craughwell AC 13.06
19 H2 L5 274 Ava Finn Craughwell AC 13.15
20 H1 L4 27 Chloe Quirke Athenry AC 13.18
21 H5 L7 26 Aileen Evans Athenry AC 13.46
22 H4 L3 268 Siofra Boland Craughwell AC 13.48
23 H3 L5 270 Kate Murphy Craughwell AC 13.51
24 H4 L2 273 Abbie o callaghhan Craughwell AC 13.89
25 H5 L5 284 Iseult Conaghan Craughwell AC 13.91
26 H5 L4 544 Jemma Flannery Loughrea AC 13.96
27 H5 L2 271 Ailbhe Doyle Craughwell AC 14.34
28 H5 L6 283 Niamh mc Sweeney Craughwell AC 14.59

Place Heat Lane Number U13 Boys 60m Hurdles (2' 3") Time

1 H2 L6 248 Jack Fitzgerald Craughwell AC 11.54
2 H2 L2 254 Jack Farrell Craughwell AC 11.69
3 H2 L3 264 Conor Trehy Craughwell AC 11.72
4 H1 L2 259 Padraig Martyn Craughwell AC 11.78
5 H2 L5 629 Eoin Madden South Galway AC 12.20
6 H1 L4 365 Liam Lennon East Galway AC 12.23
6 H1 L6 632 Rory Connors South Galway AC 12.23
8 H1 L5 246 Fionn McArdle Craughwell AC 12.61
9 H2 L7 247 Sean Cotter Craughwell AC 12.78
10 H2 L4 627 Cillian O Driscoll South Galway AC 12.91
11 H1 L7 251 Charlie Black Craughwell AC 13.63
12 H1 L3 244 Sameul Maduka Craughwell AC 13.68

Place Heat Lane Number Senior Women 60m Time

Guest H1 L1 684 Vicki Harris (Guest) AIT AC/Mullingar Harriers 7.94

1 H1 L3 128 Sinead Treacy Craughwell AC 8.01

Guest H1 L7 700 Aisling Watters (Guest) Navan AC 8.28

2 H1 L4 130 Cathriona Farrell Craughwell AC 8.49

3 H1 L2 715 Sarah Finnegan Craughwell AC 8.69

Guest H1 L8 687 Karen Blaney (Guest) Navan AC 8.75

Guest H1 L6 690 Andrea Fleischer (Guest) Celbridge AC 9.07

Guest H1 L5 692 Paula Reilly  (Guest) Celbridge AC 9.08



Place Heat Lane Number Senior Men 60m Time

Guest H1 L6 702 Zak Irwin (Guest) Sligo AC 7.04
1 H1 L3 124 Conor Duggan Craughwell AC 7.08
Guest H1 L7 703 Odhran Gildea (Guest) Sligo AC 7.09
Guest H3 L4 688 Stephen Gaffney (Guest) Rathfarnham 7.18
2 H1 L5 123 Aidan Conneely Craughwell AC 7.32
Guest H3 L2 694 Nick Ennis (Guest) Crusaders AC 7.39
3 H1 L4 460 Eoghan Dobey Galway City Hrs 7.52
Guest H3 L5 695 Tope Oleaide (Guest) Crusaders AC 7.52
Guest H3 L3 685 Patrick Heffernan  (Guest) AIT AC/Tullamore Harriers 7.55
4 H1 L8 480 David Brown Loughrea AC 7.70
5 H1 L2 1 Evan Quirke Athenry AC 7.75
6 H2 L6 483 Alphonsus Heneghan Loughrea AC 7.96
Guest H2 L3 689 Damian Kirwan (Guest) Celbridge AC 7.97
7 H1 L1 120 Stephen Callaghan Craughwell AC 8.34
Guest H2 L5 713 Andrew Connaire Loughrea AC 8.35
8 H2 L4 372 Donie Duggan Galway City Hrs 8.55
9 H2 L2 82 Owen Finn Corrib Athletic Club 8.86
10 H2 L7 482 Barry Beirne Loughrea AC 8.97

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Girls 60m Time

1 H1 L1 347 Michelle Duggan Craughwell AC 8.20
Guest H1 L2 707 Ellie McGeough (Guest) Sligo AC 8.26
2 H1 L3 477 Roisin Flynn Galway City Hrs 8.35
Guest H3 L4 378 Elisabeth Maher Galway City Hrs 8.46
3 H2 L4 474 Lydia doyle Galway City Hrs 8.49
4 H1 L6 473 Laura Nally Galway City Hrs 8.67
5 H3 L5 576 Emma Reynolds Loughrea AC 8.73
Guest H2 L6 708 Zara Stafford (Guest) Sligo AC 8.75
6 H3 L3 574 Arlene Earls Loughrea AC 8.91
7 H3 L6 470 Aoife Sheehy Galway City Hrs 9.13
8 H2 L5 653 Emer McSweeney South Galway AC 9.38
9 H2 L2 577 Lauren Stewart Loughrea AC 9.40
10 H3 L2 654 Honour Cure South Galway AC 9.41
11 H1 L7 652 Cadhla Silke South Galway AC 9.69
12 H1 L4 655 Maria Fitzpatrick South Galway AC 9.93

13 H1 L5 581 Maebh O'Byrne Loughrea AC 9.95
14 H2 L3 580 Edel Larkin Loughrea AC 10.47

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Boys 60m Time

1 H1 L6 461 Jack Dempsey Galway City Hrs 7.30
2 H2 L2 467 Sean Kilmartin Galway City Hrs 7.47
3 H2 L7 335 Cillian Dolan Craughwell AC 7.49
4 H1 L3 NONE Luke O'Shaughnessy Galway City Hrs 7.54
5 H2 L4 710 Kascper Poniatowski Galway City Hrs 7.85
6 H1 L2 458 Darren Costello Galway City Hrs 7.94
6 H2 L3 326 Daniel Callanan-Forde Craughwell AC 7.94
Guest H1 L4 118 Ben Vahey Craughwell AC 8.28
8 H1 L5 329 Louis Molloy Craughwell AC 8.38
9 H2 L5 572 Brendan Lynch Loughrea AC 8.41
10 H1 L7 573 Callum Reddington Loughrea AC 8.60
11 H2 L6 330 Paul Molloy Craughwell AC 9.29



Place Heat Lane Number U15 Girls 60m Time

1 H1 L5 319 Siona Lawless Craughwell AC 8.61
2 H2 L4 318 Alison Leahy Craughwell AC 8.70
3 H1 L2 452 Eadoin Langan Galway City Hrs 8.82
4 H2 L2 454 Mary Duggan Galway City Hrs 8.86
5 H2 L5 568 Pearl Finnerty Loughrea AC 9.26
6 H1 L4 320 Anna Farrelly Craughwell AC 9.28
7 H2 L3 314 Sarah Callanan Craughwell AC 9.30
8 H1 L3 673 Adekemi Ogungbola Tuam AC 10.11
9 H1 L6 567 Cliona Cahalan Loughrea AC 10.18

Place Heat Lane Number U15 Boys 60m Time

1 H2 L5 446 Diarmuid Kilcommins Galway City Hrs 8.03
2 H2 L3 38 Brandon Lee Athenry AC 8.05
3 H1 L4 449 Stephen Flaherty Kelly Galway City Hrs 8.44
4 H2 L2 306 Oisin Shannon Craughwell AC 8.46
5 H1 L6 305 Ultan Sheeran Craughwell AC 8.74
6 H1 L5 648 Daire Murphy South Galway AC 9.24
7 H1 L2 310 Conor Hughes Craughwell AC 9.29
8 H1 L3 39 Dean Treacey Athenry AC 9.82
9 H2 L6 69 Rowan Harley Ballinasloe & District AC 9.98
10 H2 L4 311 Cathal Walsh Craughwell AC 10.20

Place Heat Lane Number U14 Girls 60m Time

1 H2 L5 444 Zoe Moore Galway City Hrs 8.73
Guest H3 L7 706 Ellen Kilcoyne (Guest) Sligo AC 8.81
2 H1 L3 557 Chloe Casey Loughrea AC 8.88
3 H4 L6 442 Seren O'Toole Galway City Hrs 8.95
4 H4 L5 33 Aoilbhe Deeley Athenry AC 9.03
5 H3 L5 300 Niamh Niland Craughwell AC 9.06
6 H2 L4 34 Ciara Mc Donagh Athenry AC 9.21
7 H3 L4 559 Joanne Daly Loughrea AC 9.48
8 H1 L4 566 Ava Power Loughrea AC 9.71
9 H1 L2 438 Eabha Geraghty Galway City Hrs 9.74
9 H1 L5 109 Eilish Keogh Corrib Athletic Club 9.74
11 H2 L6 671 Kayleigh Halligan Tuam AC 9.92
12 H4 L7 560 Georgia Deely Loughrea AC 9.98
13 H3 L6 561 Emer Donnellan Loughrea AC 10.00
14 H1 L1 37 Sinead Lyons Athenry AC 10.09
15 H2 L2 642 Caoimhe Kelleher South Galway AC 10.25
15 H2 L7 558 Lorna Collins Loughrea AC 10.25
17 H4 L4 108 Emma Hogan Corrib Athletic Club 10.36
18 H3 L3 646 Shauna Finn South Galway AC 10.38
19 H4 L2 565 Ellen O'Brien Loughrea AC 10.45
20 H4 L3 562 Leah Flannery Loughrea AC 10.62
21 H2 L3 564 Niamh McAuley Loughrea AC 10.64
22 H3 L2 563 Beibhinn Hanrahan Loughrea AC 10.92
23 H1 L6 556 Ailbhe Broderick Loughrea AC 12.38



Place Heat Lane Number U14 Boys 60m Time

1 H3 L4 290 Sean Connaughton Craughwell AC 8.29
2 H3 L6 436 Robert McDonnell Galway City Hrs 8.61
3 H2 L4 434 Jonathon McGrath Galway City Hrs 8.85
4 H1 L2 640 Eli Sheedy South Galway AC 8.87
5 H3 L2 288 Alex Evans Craughwell AC 9.04
6 H1 L6 435 Kristan Flaherty Galway City Hrs 9.08
7 H1 L4 289 Kyle Moorhead Craughwell AC 9.30
8 H2 L2 291 Garvin Surlis Craughwell AC 9.51
9 H3 L3 106 Brian Walsh Corrib Athletic Club 9.56
10 H2 L3 433 Eoghan Jennings Galway City Hrs 9.57
11 H1 L3 105 John O'Connell Corrib Athletic Club 9.74
12 H1 L5 292 Brandon Morgan Craughwell AC 10.01
13 H3 L5 78 Rory Keane Connemara 10.15
14 H2 L5 555 Oisin Stratford Loughrea AC 10.78
15 H2 L6 98 Conor Howe Corrib Athletic Club 11.14

Place Heat Lane Number U13 Girls 60m Time

1 H4 L4 429 Sarah Agboola Galway City Hrs 8.50
Guest H4 L6 705 Erin Taheny (Guest) Sligo AC 8.82
2 H1 L6 543 Aoibhin Farrell Loughrea AC 8.88
3 H6 L4 421 Chellene Trill Galway City Hrs 9.02
4 H5 L4 431 Sinead Duggan Galway City Hrs 9.04
5 H7 L5 423 Eimear Rowe Galway City Hrs 9.17
6 H2 L4 427 Kara McCleane Galway City Hrs 9.25
7 H1 L4 266 Aoife Kelly Craughwell AC 9.27
8 H3 L4 425 Hannah King Galway City Hrs 9.44
9 H1 L5 420 Ava McCleane Galway City Hrs 9.48
10 H6 L3 549 Alisha Larkin Loughrea AC 9.49
11 H5 L3 547 Ciara Kyne Loughrea AC 9.53
12 H3 L2 552 Emma Stewart Loughrea AC 9.69
13 H2 L5 633 Abbie Callanan South Galway AC 9.71
14 H4 L2 274 Ava Finn Craughwell AC 9.77
15 H3 L3 271 Ailbhe Doyle Craughwell AC 9.84
16 H1 L3 28 Kaci Moran Athenry AC 9.92
17 H4 L3 551 Anna O'Brien Loughrea AC 10.03
18 H2 L7 541 Denise Deely Loughrea AC 10.05
19 H6 L5 267 Erin Dolan Craughwell AC 10.08
19 H7 L7 636 Ella Farrell South Galway AC 10.08
21 H8 L4 276 Edel Farrelly Craughwell AC 10.10
22 H7 L3 553 Hazel Stratford Loughrea AC 10.24
22 H8 L5 432 Zina Ni Chionna Galway City Hrs 10.24
24 H5 L6 104 Maeve Ford Corrib Athletic Club 10.39
25 H5 L2 280 Lauen mc Nally Craughwell AC 10.40
26 H3 L6 279 Tara Brogan Craughwell AC 10.42
27 H1 L7 639 Roisin Moloney South Galway AC 10.46
27 H2 L6 284 Iseult Conaghan Craughwell AC 10.46
29 H4 L5 275 Erin o Donnell Craughwell AC 10.48
30 H1 L2 273 Abbie o callaghhan Craughwell AC 10.50
31 H2 L3 283 Niamh mc Sweeney Craughwell AC 10.51
32 H6 L6 270 Kate Murphy Craughwell AC 10.62
33 H2 L2 27 Chloe Quirke Athenry AC 10.63
34 H7 L4 268 Siofra Boland Craughwell AC 10.64
35 H5 L5 635 Eimear Bergin South Galway AC 10.66
36 H3 L5 26 Aileen Evans Athenry AC 10.67
37 H3 L7 367 Edel Lally East Galway AC 10.83
38 H7 L6 285 Tara Lydon Craughwell AC 10.84
39 H8 L2 277 Sophie Finn Craughwell AC 10.98
40 H8 L3 638 Rebecca Derrane South Galway AC 11.05
41 H8 L6 540 Ava Morrissey Loughrea AC 11.10



42 H6 L7 637 Ella Pigott South Galway AC 11.14

Place Heat Lane Number U13 Boys 60m Time

1 H3 L3 253 Shaun Gilligan Craughwell AC 8.90
2 H1 L6 419 Louis Corr Galway City Hrs 8.94
3 H4 L6 261 Sam O Neill Craughwell AC 9.14
4 H4 L4 248 Jack Fitzgerald Craughwell AC 9.22
5 H3 L3 632 Rory Connors South Galway AC 9.28
6 H2 L7 258 Gavin Lee Craughwell AC 9.29
7 H1 L1 245 Lewis Ryan Craughwell AC 9.35
8 H3 L5 366 Lennan Doyle East Galway AC 9.39
9 H3 L2 255 Ben Lalor Craughwell AC 9.48
10 H1 L7 365 Liam Lennon East Galway AC 9.61
11 H2 L4 257 Liam Leen Craughwell AC 9.62
12 H1 L8 252 Pascal Walsh Craughwell AC 9.64
13 H4 L4 259 Padraig Martyn Craughwell AC 9.68
14 H3 L7 629 Eoin Madden South Galway AC 9.81
15 H2 L3 260 Ben Fitzpatick Craughwell AC 9.97
16 H1 L5 627 Cillian O Driscoll South Galway AC 10.07
17 H4 L5 250 Oisin Davis Craughwell AC 10.10
18 H2 L6 626 Ben Mucair South Galway AC 10.14
19 H1 L4 256 Adam White Craughwell AC 10.23
20 H1 L3 244 Sameul Maduka Craughwell AC 10.25
21 H4 L2 630 Joe Mears South Galway AC 10.26
22 H2 L5 97 Fintan Henderson Corrib Athletic Club 10.37
23 H2 L1 539 Ethan Reddington Loughrea AC 10.50
24 H4 L7 99 Tiernan Conneely Corrib Athletic Club 10.76
25 H3 L6 534 Joseph Cosgrove Loughrea AC 10.78
26 H2 L2 628 Daniel Malone South Galway AC 11.19
27 H1 L2 537 Jonathon Fahy Loughrea AC 11.28

Place Heat Lane Number U12 Girls 60m Time

1 H2 L4 412 Emma Moore Galway City Hrs 9.05
2 H3 L7 410 Aoibheann Costello Galway City Hrs 9.31
3 H1 L8 234 Caoimhe Connolly Craughwell AC 9.75
4 H5 L6 621 Roisin Dalton South Galway AC 9.76
5 H1 L2 95 Maebh Walsh Corrib Athletic Club 9.77
6 H3 L5 236 Eve Ayo Craughwell AC 9.78
7 H2 L3 242 Alex Slamas Craughwell AC 9.87
8 H3 L3 66 Emma Mitchell Ballinasloe & District AC 9.88
8 H4 L7 413 Gillian McGrath Galway City Hrs 9.88
10 H3 L8 620 Olivia Cure South Galway AC 9.91
11 H1 L3 619 Leah Mulcair South Galway AC 9.99
12 H3 L6 21 Aoibhe Murray Athenry AC 10.08
13 H4 L8 22 Aoife Wall Athenry AC 10.16
14 H2 L7 238 Rebecca Lynch Craughwell AC 10.19
15 H1 L6 241 Hannah Hynes Craughwell AC 10.22
16 H5 L5 414 Hannah O'grady Galway City Hrs 10.35
17 H5 L2 618 Ella Murphy South Galway AC 10.41
18 H2 L6 364 Aoibhinn Keane East Galway AC 10.44
19 H5 L4 362 Erin Flaherty East Galway AC 10.54
20 H4 L6 67 Shauna Mitchell Ballinasloe & District AC 10.57
21 H5 L3 533 Serena Whyte Loughrea AC 10.68
22 H4 L4 532 Isabella Skelly Loughrea AC 10.84
23 H3 L4 363 Rachel Diskin East Galway AC 10.95
23 H4 L3 361 Ciara Jordan East Galway AC 10.95
25 H4 L5 622 Roisin Geaney South Galway AC 11.13
26 H2 L2 23 Emma Kelly Athenry AC 11.22
27 H2 L8 531 Carla Noone Loughrea AC 11.26
28 H3 L2 530 Moya Connaire Loughrea AC 11.27



29 H4 L2 240 Regina Maduka Craughwell AC 11.32
30 H1 L4 616 Elizabeth Allen South Galway AC 11.42
31 H1 L5 529 Melissa McDonnell Loughrea AC 11.52
32 H5 L7 243 Emily Rooney Craughwell AC 11.65
33 H1 L7 24 Roisin Morris Athenry AC 11.85
34 H2 L5 624 Shauna Dooley South Galway AC 11.95

Place Heat Lane Number U12 Boys 60m Time

1 H1 L3 65 Shane Fitzpatrick Ballinasloe & District AC 8.98
2 H5 L4 19 Calum Healy Athenry AC 8.99
3 H3 L2 62 Charlie Naughton Ballinasloe & District AC 9.06
4 H4 L5 232 Sean Fox Craughwell AC 9.25
5 H5 L6 218 Conor Hoade Craughwell AC 9.29
6 H5 L5 63 Conor Harley Ballinasloe & District AC 9.30
7 H3 L3 18 Adam Molloy Athenry AC 9.37
8 H3 L6 225 Lukas Schukat Craughwell AC 9.42
9 H2 L7 404 Danny O'Toole Galway City Hrs 9.45
10 H2 L6 525 Leon Connaire Loughrea AC 9.49
11 H2 L2 231 Robert Urquhart Craughwell AC 9.62
12 H4 L3 711 Darragh McNeilis Athenry AC 9.64
13 H2 L8 668 Conor Munnelly Tuam AC 9.68
14 H2 L3 64 Joseph Tierney Ballinasloe & District AC 9.72
15 H3 L5 666 Jack Hession Tuam AC 9.73
16 H6 L3 60 Adam McGreal Ballinasloe & District AC 9.84
17 H5 L2 523 Lorcan Leahy Loughrea AC 10.02
18 H5 L3 613 Michael Leahy South Galway AC 10.10
19 H1 L8 518 John Cosgrove Loughrea AC 10.11
20 H6 L2 227 Mattie Kennedy Craughwell AC 10.18
21 H1 L6 407 Ryan Trill Galway City Hrs 10.19
21 H6 L5 229 Odhran Keane Craughwell AC 10.19
23 H3 L8 526 Thomas Power Loughrea AC 10.21
24 H5 L7 718 Jack Kinnane Craughwell AC 10.23
25 H6 L6 528 Cathal Ward Loughrea AC 10.28
26 H4 L8 517 Nathan Cannon Loughrea AC 10.35
27 H3 L4 403 Daithi Kilcommins Galway City Hrs 10.37
28 H1 L2 221 Fabian Fleetwood Craughwell AC 10.41
29 H6 L7 614 Ronan Larkin South Galway AC 10.66
30 H1 L5 519 Sean Deely Loughrea AC 10.72
31 H1 L4 358 Oisin Colleran East Galway AC 10.74
32 H2 L5 524 David Headd Loughrea AC 10.75
33 H3 L7 522 James Fogarty Loughrea AC 10.90
34 H4 L7 61 Cathal Daly Ballinasloe & District AC 10.91
35 H2 L4 360 Daithi Colleran East Galway AC 10.94
36 H1 L7 615 Sean Mohan South Galway AC 10.95
37 H4 L4 667 Derec Reynolds Tuam AC 10.97
38 H4 L2 233 Conor Kinsella Craughwell AC 11.16
39 H6 L4 520 Ruadhan Dillon Loughrea AC 11.27
40 H4 L6 527 Fionn Mullins Loughrea AC 12.24



Place Heat Lane Number U11 Girls 60m Time

1 H3 L2 57 Ava McKeon Ballinasloe & District AC 9.46
2 H3 L8 17 Sadbh Mc Donagh Athenry AC 9.52
3 H4 L7 206 Katie Scully Craughwell AC 9.84
4 H3 L5 612 Sophie Farrell South Galway AC 9.87
5 H4 L6 511 Caoimhe Farrell Loughrea AC 9.99
6 H2 L7 197 Aoibhe Carr Craughwell AC 10.11
7 H5 L3 394 Rachel Fahy Galway City Hrs 10.26
8 H3 L4 211 Sarah Byrne Craughwell AC 10.27
9 H1 L8 203 Erin Kelly Craughwell AC 10.31
10 H5 L2 15 Kayla Madden Athenry AC 10.32
11 H1 L4 399 Niamh Donovan Galway City Hrs 10.33
12 H3 L1 13 Aoife Guiry Athenry AC 10.53
13 H2 L6 58 Mya Kelly Ballinasloe & District AC 10.55
14 H2 L5 94 Aisling Lydon Corrib Athletic Club 10.63
15 H3 L3 205 Jade Whelton Craughwell AC 10.64
16 H5 L8 196 Amy Corcoran Craughwell AC 10.67
17 H3 L7 204 Jade Moorhead Craughwell AC 10.70
18 H2 L2 201 Ella Lyons Craughwell AC 10.76
19 H4 L2 198 Aoibhe Fahy Craughwell AC 10.79
20 H5 L4 356 Amy O'Reilly East Galway AC 10.83
21 H1 L5 355 Leah Moran East Galway AC 10.85
22 H1 L6 207 Mairead Tucker Craughwell AC 10.87
22 H4 L8 16 Leonore Church Athenry AC 10.87
24 H4 L3 609 Emily Derrane South Galway AC 10.88
25 H5 L5 193 Helen Callaghan Craughwell AC 10.94
26 H1 L2 192 Grace Leen Craughwell AC 11.10
27 H1 L1 59 Róisín Grealy Ballinasloe & District AC 11.16
28 H1 L7 607 Bronagh O Driscoll South Galway AC 11.18
29 H2 L8 12 Alannah Costelloe Athenry AC 11.28
30 H4 L4 199 Chloe Allen Craughwell AC 11.35
31 H5 L7 608 Ciara Moloney South Galway AC 11.57
32 H2 L4 210 Rosemary Maduka Craughwell AC 11.59
33 H4 L5 74 Aoife Keane Connemara 11.60
33 H5 L6 195 Alana Grogan Craughwell AC 11.60
35 H2 L3 191 Aoibhe Stephens Craughwell AC 11.62
36 H3 L6 610 Holly Corcoran South Galway AC 11.71
37 H1 L3 11 Abigail Oshea Athenry AC 11.88
38 H2 L1 592 Kate Madden South Galway AC 12.00

Place Heat Lane Number U11 Boys 60m Time

1 H1 L8 600 David Mannion South Galway AC 9.30
2 H1 L5 388 Cailim mcDonagh Galway City Hrs 9.51
3 H5 L4 606 Stephen Mannion South Galway AC 9.57
4 H3 L8 664 Adeniyi Ogungbola Tuam AC 9.65
5 H4 L6 56 Mark Kilkenny Ballinasloe & District AC 9.75
6 H2 L7 93 Cian Gorham Corrib Athletic Club 9.82
7 H3 L7 73 Jacob Conroy Connemara 9.89
8 H2 L2 390 Sean Duggan Galway City Hrs 9.96
9 H3 L5 179 Fiachra Bond Craughwell AC 9.98
10 H3 L6 10 Mark O Halloran Athenry AC 10.00
11 H4 L4 599 Conor Murphy South Galway AC 10.02
12 H4 L7 175 Daniel Galvin Craughwell AC 10.08
13 H1 L7 187 Ryan McDonnell Craughwell AC 10.11
14 H1 L2 189 Ryan O'Donnell Craughwell AC 10.29
15 H2 L3 603 Sean Cunningham South Galway AC 10.34
15 H5 L2 55 Eoin Connell Ballinasloe & District AC 10.34
15 H5 L7 664 Adeniyi Ogungbola Tuam AC 10.34
18 H5 L8 391 Sean dunne Galway City Hrs 10.38
19 H4 L8 185 Ódhran Gilligan Craughwell AC 10.42



20 H1 L4 91 Donal Henderson Corrib Athletic Club 10.48
21 H1 L3 170 Liam McDaid Craughwell AC 10.49
22 H4 L3 353 Darragh Diskin East Galway AC 10.54
23 H2 L6 188 Evan Martin Craughwell AC 10.59
24 H5 L6 190 Shane Concannon Craughwell AC 10.64
25 H5 L3 181 Kenneth O'Connor Craughwell AC 10.68
26 H5 L5 602 Padraig Pearl South Galway AC 10.74
27 H2 L5 598 Andrew Horan South Galway AC 10.81
28 H3 L3 182 Killian Walsh Craughwell AC 11.21
29 H3 L2 604 Sean Kelleher South Galway AC 11.39
30 H1 L6 601 Matthew Mears South Galway AC 11.42
31 H2 L8 171 Aaron Crowe Craughwell AC 11.45
32 H2 L4 169 Colm O'Brien Craughwell AC 11.66
33 H4 L2 663 Gearoid Reynolds Tuam AC 11.94
34 H4 L5 397 Jamie Vahey Galway City Hrs 11.99
35 H3 L4 186 Cian Reddington Craughwell AC 12.32

Place Heat Lane Number U10 Girls 60m Time

1 H2 L5 52 Kayla McKeon Ballinasloe & District AC 10.11
2 H1 L6 352 Saoirse Coleman East Galway AC 10.46
3 H2 L7 590 Ellen Bermingham South Galway AC 10.48
4 H1 L4 49 Aoibheann Fitzpatrick Ballinasloe & District AC 10.50
5 H1 L3 587 Aisling Dolphin South Galway AC 10.58
6 H6 L6 495 Ciara McGrath Loughrea AC 10.66
7 H5 L5 595 Leah Hanley South Galway AC 10.70
8 H5 L3 496 Leah Halloran Loughrea AC 10.72
9 H2 L4 160 Grace Lynch Craughwell AC 10.75
10 H4 L2 51 Clodagh Kileen Ballinasloe & District AC 10.79
11 H3 L5 54 Sinead Daly Ballinasloe & District AC 10.86
12 H3 L3 90 Holly Vaughan Corrib Athletic Club 10.90
13 H3 L6 163 Isabella Boland Craughwell AC 11.00
13 H4 L3 155 Tara Keane (Guest) Craughwell AC 11.00
15 H5 L2 53 Leah Clarke Ballinasloe & District AC 11.07
16 H2 L6 492 Roisin Broderick Loughrea AC 11.08
17 H4 L1 157 Soledad Lopez Craughwell AC 11.15
18 H3 L4 588 Ava Monaghan South Galway AC 11.17
19 H1 L1 494 Shauna Fahy Loughrea AC 11.35
20 H6 L2 497 Ciara Dillon Loughrea AC 11.41
21 H4 L7 591 Grace Carr South Galway AC 11.45
22 H1 L7 493 Aisling Corry Loughrea AC 11.47
22 H5 L6 597 Siobhan Geaney South Galway AC 11.47
24 H2 L8 351 Melissa Diskin East Galway AC 11.49
25 H3 L2 165 Grainne Costello Craughwell AC 11.54
26 H4 L4 154 Darina McCann Craughwell AC 11.56
27 H6 L1 50 Ashlinn Arru Ballinasloe & District AC 11.57
28 H6 L3 596 Naoise Flatley South Galway AC 11.67
29 H5 L1 158 Tara Molloy Craughwell AC 11.85
30 H2 L2 490 Elsa Hesnan Loughrea AC 11.86
31 H1 L2 166 Muireann Leen Craughwell AC 12.01
31 H2 L3 168 Grace Cunningham Craughwell AC 12.01
33 H4 L5 498 Deirbhille O'Malley Loughrea AC 12.05
34 H6 L4 594 Lauren Doody South Galway AC 12.38
35 H5 L4 162 Laoise Gallagher Craughwell AC 12.39
36 H6 L5 589 Brianna Meyler South Galway AC 12.41
37 H1 L5 150 Carmel Conway Craughwell AC 13.87
38 H4 L6 593 Katie Meyler South Galway AC 15.15



Place Heat Lane Number U10 Boys 60m Time

1 H1 L2 4 Adam O Halloran Athenry AC 9.95
Guest H4 L1 489 Darragh Fahy (Guest) Loughrea AC 10.01
2 H4 L3 85 John McGaughran Corrib Athletic Club 10.15
3 H2 L2 7 Ethan Obrien Athenry AC 10.21
4 H1 L7 383 Richard mcGrath Galway City Hrs 10.22
5 H2 L1 384 Ronan Duggan Galway City Hrs 10.35
6 H3 L5 72 Mairtin Nee Connemara 10.43
7 H2 L4 86 Eamon Fahy Corrib Athletic Club 10.45
7 H2 L8 144 Conor Gilligan Craughwell AC 10.45
9 H4 L8 47 Fionn Ryan Ballinasloe & District AC 10.59
10 H3 L7 142 Eddie Silke Craughwell AC 10.61
11 H1 L3 488 Stephen Keane Loughrea AC 10.66
12 H1 L5 140 Jamie Collins Craughwell AC 10.83
13 H2 L7 349 Fionn Colleran East Galway AC 10.88
14 H1 L1 133 Adam Jordan Craughwell AC 10.93
15 H1 L4 586 Lucas Sheedy South Galway AC 10.96
15 H4 L7 6 Dillon Quirke Athenry AC 10.96
17 H1 L5 88 Mark Osbourne Corrib Athletic Club 10.98
17 H2 L6 48 Niall Jennings Ballinasloe & District AC 10.98
19 H4 L2 8 Senan Treacey Athenry AC 11.06
20 H3 L4 132 Tiernan McLaughlin Craughwell AC 11.18
20 H4 L6 350 Jack Jordan East Galway AC 11.18
22 H3 L6 386 Donagh Kilcommins Galway City Hrs 11.19
23 H3 L8 487 Matthew Whelan Loughrea AC 11.20
24 H1 L7 659 Daragh Kenny Tuam AC 11.22
25 H2 L3 583 Darragh Byrne South Galway AC 11.27
26 H3 L2 87 Dermot Ford Corrib Athletic Club 11.34
27 H3 L3 139 Alexander Fitzgerald Craughwell AC 11.42
28 H3 L1 717 Ben Touhy Loughrea AC 11.59
29 H4 L5 387 Ruben hickey Galway City Hrs 11.66
30 H2 L5 486 Evan Burke Loughrea AC 11.86
31 H4 L4 585 Eoin O Neill South Galway AC 12.67

Place Heat Lane Number Senior Women 3000m Time

1 71 Kathryn Casserly Castlegar AC 10.39.35
2 84 Emer O'Connell Corrib Athletic Club 11.17.73
3 126 Grainne McDaid Craughwell AC 12.44.99

Place Heat Lane Number Senior Men 3000m Time

Guest 683 Stephen Campbell  (Guest) AIT AC/Mullingar Harriers 10.15.32

1 681 Eoghan Lyons AIT AC/GCH 10.16.50
2 70 Sean McDermott Castlegar AC 10.16.67
3 111 Damien Larkin Craughwell AC 10.17.25
4 714 Pat Sherry Galway City Hrs 10.37.05
5 582 Odhran Keane South Galway AC 10.46.36
6 114 Dara Dolan Craughwell AC 10.49.38
7 712 Eoin Cotter Galway City Hrs 10.53.00
8 83 Glenn McEvoy Corrib Athletic Club 11.15.46
9 113 Michael Walsh Craughwell AC 11.15.94
10 112 Thomas Porter Craughwell AC 11.20.71



Place Heat Lane Number Senior Women 800m Time

Guest 686 Anna King Crusaders AC 2.28.52
1 129 Sinead Gaffney Craughwell AC 2.32.87
2 382 Niamh Hennelly Galway City Hrs 2.34.66
3 378 Elisabeth Maher Galway City Hrs 2.36.14
Guest 676 Olivia Ni Shuilleabhain (Guest) AIT AC 2.39.36
4 377 Ann Moroney Galway City Hrs 2.42.38
5 379 Elli Mae Sutton Galway City Hrs 2.54.10
6 84 Emer O'Connell Corrib Athletic Club 2.57.63

Place Heat Lane Number Senior Men 800m Time

Guest H1 Eoin Everard Guest 1.51.40
Guest H1 679 Gary Campbell  (Guest) AIT AC/Dunleer AC 1.58.92
1 H1 116 Nicholas Sheehan Craughwell AC 2.00.71
Guest H1 674 CJ Isayas  (Guest) AIT AC 2.01.83
2 H2 70 Sean McDermott Castlegar AC 2.19.23
3 H2 114 Dara Dolan Craughwell AC 2.21.07
4 H2 111 Damien Larkin Craughwell AC 2.22.07
5 H1 582 Odhran Keane South Galway AC 2.25.26
6 H2 714 Pat Sherry Galway City Hrs 2.29.27
Guest H2 675 Charles Lawn (Guest) AIT AC 2.39.34
7 H2 483 Alphonsus Heneghan Loughrea AC 2.41.53
8 H2 713 Andrew Connaire Loughrea AC 2.45.30
9 H2 112 Thomas Porter Craughwell AC 2.53.41

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Girls 800m Time

1 H1 479 Sarah Mcdonnell Galway City Hrs 2.29.25
2 H1 574 Arlene Earls Loughrea AC 2.37.79
3 H1 475 Maeve Hughes Galway City Hrs 2.38.68
Guest H2 699 Maeve Dervin Guest - Roscommon AC 2.39.23
4 H2 46 Shannen Lee Athenry AC 2.41.70
5 H2 473 Laura Nally Galway City Hrs 2.43.34
6 H1 337 Derbhla Cronin Craughwell AC 2.44.78
7 H1 45 Aishling Kenny Athenry AC 2.45.29
8 H1 469 Aoife King Galway City Hrs 2.45.69
9 H2 470 Aoife Sheehy Galway City Hrs 2.45.81
10 H2 348 Ciara O'Boyle Craughwell AC 2.50.90
11 H2 653 Emer McSweeney South Galway AC 3.05.14

Place Heat Lane Number U16/17 Boys 800m Time

1 H1 324 Oisin Lyons Craughwell AC 2.13.35
2 H1 466 Ryan Traynor O'Toole Galway City Hrs 2.14.20
3 H2 464 Oisin Faherty Rock Galway City Hrs 2.19.64
Guest H2 122 Sean Garman Craughwell AC 2.20.21
4 H1 709 Tiernan Burke Unattached 2.28.68
5 H1 569 Shane Donnellan Loughrea AC 2.28.71
Guest H1 117 Jack Miskella Craughwell AC 2.32.35
6 H2 465 Peadar o'Flartharta Galway City Hrs 2.38.06
7 H2 573 Callum Reddington Loughrea AC 2.42.72
Guest H1 118 Ben Vahey Craughwell AC 2.44.73
8 H2 323 Luke Finn Craughwell AC 2.44.89
9 H2 328 Gavin Forde Craughwell AC 2.51.28



Place Heat Lane Number U15 Girls 800m Time

1 H1 41 Sarah Gilhooley Athenry AC 2.42.00
2 H1 452 Eadoin Langan Galway City Hrs 2.43.59
3 H1 316 Finola Kelly Craughwell AC 2.45.57
4 H1 369 Roisin Colleran East Galway AC 2.49.15
5 H1 110 Eimear O'Connell Corrib Athletic Club 2.51.29
6 H1 313 Catherine Noonan Craughwell AC 2.51.91
7 H1 451 Aoibhe mcGinley Galway City Hrs 2.59.76
8 H1 567 Cliona Cahalan Loughrea AC 3.03.88
9 H1 455 Miriam Greene Galway City Hrs 3.24.50

Place Heat Lane Number U15 Boys 800m Time

1 650 Joseph Maddison South Galway AC 2.33.02
2 309 Patrick Noonan Craughwell AC 2.33.66
3 308 Sean Noonan Craughwell AC 2.43.07
4 649 Eoghan Hanley South Galway AC 2.43.21
5 647 Barry Duffy South Galway AC 2.46.06
6 311 Cathal Walsh Craughwell AC 2.47.49
7 69 Rowan Harley Ballinasloe & District AC 3.02.93

Place Heat Lane Number U14 Girls 800m Time

H1 300 Niamh Niland Craughwell AC 2.51.36
H1 304 Ailbhe Miskella Craughwell AC 2.52.65
H1 441 Mairead Flynn Galway City Hrs 2.59.98
H1 642 Caoimhe Kelleher South Galway AC 3.07.73
H1 561 Emer Donnellan Loughrea AC 3.18.89
H1 562 Leah Flannery Loughrea AC 3.19.20
H1 566 Ava Power Loughrea AC 3.19.50
H1 564 Niamh McAuley Loughrea AC 3.27.14
H1 565 Ellen O'Brien Loughrea AC 3.34.03
H1 566 Ava Power Loughrea AC 3.36.82
H1 643 Charlotte Burke South Galway AC 3.49.24

Place Heat Lane Number U14 Boys 800m Time

1 H2 289 Kyle Moorhead Craughwell AC 2.30.88
2 H1 290 Sean Connaughton Craughwell AC 2.31.62
3 H1 435 Kristan Flaherty Galway City Hrs 2.32.79
4 H2 296 Phelim McCann Craughwell AC 2.35.45
5 H2 68 Tom Fitzpatrick Ballinasloe & District AC 2.36.11
6 H2 295 Sean Cannon Craughwell AC 2.38.76
7 H2 436 Robert McDonnell Galway City Hrs 2.38.89
8 H1 287 Finbarr McFadden Craughwell AC 2.41.37
9 H1 105 John O'Connell Corrib Athletic Club 2.50.02
10 H2 106 Brian Walsh Corrib Athletic Club 2.50.55
11 H1 294 Conor Roberts Craughwell AC 2.51.48
12 H1 292 Brandon Morgan Craughwell AC 3.00.07
13 H1 78 Rory Keane Connemara 3.03.17
14 H2 555 Oisin Stratford Loughrea AC 3.05.24
15 H1 554 Gavin Headd Loughrea AC 3.05.33



Place Heat Lane Number U13 Girls 600m Time

1 H2 427 Kara McCleane Galway City Hrs 1.56.37
2 H3 546 Roisin Kelly Loughrea AC 2.02.01
3 H3 422 Ciara Dunne Galway City Hrs 2.04.14
4 H1 426 Joanna Healy Galway City Hrs 2.06.14
5 H2 423 Eimear Rowe Galway City Hrs 2.06.97
6 H3 26 Aileen Evans Athenry AC 2.07.72
7 H1 29 Laura Kenny Athenry AC 2.07.91
8 H1 281 Emma Jane Moran Craughwell AC 2.08.23
9 H1 432 Zina Ni Chionna Galway City Hrs 2.09.91
10 H2 431 Sinead Duggan Galway City Hrs 2.10.45
11 H2 634 Aisling Quinn South Galway AC 2.11.70
12 H1 284 Iseult Conaghan Craughwell AC 2.12.61
13 H2 27 Chloe Quirke Athenry AC 2.14.33
14 H1 31 Shauna Madden Athenry AC 2.14.43
15 H3 28 Kaci Moran Athenry AC 2.15.59
16 H1 279 Tara Brogan Craughwell AC 2.16.05
17 H1 549 Alisha Larkin Loughrea AC 2.17.44
18 H1 553 Hazel Stratford Loughrea AC 2.17.88
19 H2 278 Ciara Huges Craughwell AC 2.19.51
20 H1 102 Maeve Keogh Corrib Athletic Club 2.20.13
21 H1 636 Ella Farrell South Galway AC 2.20.30
22 H3 544 Jemma Flannery Loughrea AC 2.22.21
23 H2 547 Ciara Kyne Loughrea AC 2.22.93
24 H2 635 Eimear Bergin South Galway AC 2.23.37
25 H1 286 Niamh Davey Craughwell AC 2.23.73
26 H3 275 Erin o Donnell Craughwell AC 2.23.98
27 H3 633 Abbie Callanan South Galway AC 2.25.76
28 H3 550 Alisha Noone Loughrea AC 2.26.06
29 H3 367 Edel Lally East Galway AC 2.28.78
30 H2 104 Maeve Ford Corrib Athletic Club 2.28.81
31 H3 540 Ava Morrissey Loughrea AC 2.32.81
32 H2 272 Asia Clarke Craughwell AC 2.36.20
33 H2 542 Jessica Duffy Loughrea AC 2.38.68

Place Heat Lane Number U13 Boys 600m Time

1 H1 419 Louis Corr Galway City Hrs 1.52.27
2 H1 257 Liam Leen Craughwell AC 1.53.50
3 H3 253 Shaun Gilligan Craughwell AC 1.54.62
4 H3 261 Sam O Neill Craughwell AC 1.54.85
5 H3 258 Gavin Lee Craughwell AC 1.55.18
6 H2 256 Adam White Craughwell AC 2.01.25
7 H2 249 Gavin Kelly Craughwell AC 2.03.21
8 H1 625 Aodhan O Hanrahan South Galway AC 2.03.45
9 H1 262 Ross Whelton Craughwell AC 2.04.94
10 H1 247 Sean Cotter Craughwell AC 2.05.12
11 H2 246 Fionn McArdle Craughwell AC 2.05.30
12 H1 260 Ben Fitzpatick Craughwell AC 2.05.97
13 H2 252 Pascal Walsh Craughwell AC 2.06.73
14 H3 254 Jack Farrell Craughwell AC 2.07.26
15 H2 626 Ben Mucair South Galway AC 2.12.27
16 H1 535 Ethan Earls Loughrea AC 2.12.39
17 H2 97 Fintan Henderson Corrib Athletic Club 2.13.21
18 H2 538 Oisin Keane Loughrea AC 2.13.71
19 H3 630 Joe Mears South Galway AC 2.14.99
20 H1 99 Tiernan Conneely Corrib Athletic Club 2.16.25
21 H3 402 Josh Hickey Galway City Hrs 2.18.32
22 H1 250 Oisin Davis Craughwell AC 2.19.11
23 H3 534 Joseph Cosgrove Loughrea AC 2.20.89
24 H2 537 Jonathon Fahy Loughrea AC 2.24.64



25 H3 101 Cian Mullarkey Corrib Athletic Club 2.25.00

Place Heat Lane Number U12 Girls 600m Time

1 H2 412 Emma Moore Galway City Hrs 1.59.11
2 H3 410 Aoibheann Costello Galway City Hrs 2.03.93
3 H3 234 Caoimhe Connolly Craughwell AC 2.04.20
4 H1 95 Maebh Walsh Corrib Athletic Club 2.06.59
5 H3 235 Emily Miskella Craughwell AC 2.08.48
6 H2 413 Gillian McGrath Galway City Hrs 2.09.14
7 H1 239 Rebekah Flynn Craughwell AC 2.10.70
8 H1 621 Roisin Dalton South Galway AC 2.14.47
9 H3 66 Emma Mitchell Ballinasloe & District AC 2.15.75
10 H2 364 Aoibhinn Keane East Galway AC 2.16.94
11 H3 531 Carla Noone Loughrea AC 2.21.14
12 H2 25 Sophie Obrien Athenry AC 2.21.96
13 H3 622 Roisin Geaney South Galway AC 2.23.12
14 H1 532 Isabella Skelly Loughrea AC 2.23.22
15 H3 529 Melissa McDonnell Loughrea AC 2.23.36
16 H2 75 Rosa Kelly Connemara 2.24.11
17 H1 414 Hannah O'grady Galway City Hrs 2.24.51
18 H2 96 Peggy Ford Corrib Athletic Club 2.26.38
19 H1 363 Rachel Diskin East Galway AC 2.28.03
20 H1 670 Aoibheann Phelan Tuam AC 2.29.34
21 H3 361 Ciara Jordan East Galway AC 2.35.48
22 H2 530 Moya Connaire Loughrea AC 2.36.74
23 H1 67 Shauna Mitchell Ballinasloe & District AC 2.44.93
24 H2 624 Shauna Dooley South Galway AC 2.53.23

Place Heat Lane Number U12 Boys 600m Time

1 H3 20 Fearghus Deeley Athenry AC 1.58.54
2 H1 526 Thomas Power Loughrea AC 2.01.61
3 H1 404 Danny O'Toole Galway City Hrs 2.02.17
4 H2 63 Conor Harley Ballinasloe & District AC 2.02.50
5 H2 65 Shane Fitzpatrick Ballinasloe & District AC 2.02.79
6 H2 711 Darragh McNeilis Athenry AC 2.03.16
7 H1 60 Adam McGreal Ballinasloe & District AC 2.06.23
8 H3 213 Adam Stewart Craughwell AC 2.07.57
9 H1 219 Darragh McCartin Craughwell AC 2.08.36
10 H2 525 Leon Connaire Loughrea AC 2.08.68
11 H2 220 Eoin Byrne Craughwell AC 2.09.11
12 H3 223 Cian Daly Craughwell AC 2.11.13
13 H1 226 Mark Egan Craughwell AC 2.11.67
14 H2 407 Ryan Trill Galway City Hrs 2.12.73
15 H1 222 Joshua Ryan Craughwell AC 2.13.18
16 H1 358 Oisin Colleran East Galway AC 2.13.21
17 H1 668 Conor Munnelly Tuam AC 2.13.53
18 H3 613 Michael Leahy South Galway AC 2.15.49
19 H3 519 Sean Deely Loughrea AC 2.17.95
20 H2 228 Noah Keane Craughwell AC 2.18.54
20 H3 221 Fabian Fleetwood Craughwell AC 2.18.54
22 H1 669 Conor Heneghan Tuam AC 2.18.94
23 H1 233 Conor Kinsella Craughwell AC 2.19.4
24 H3 518 John Cosgrove Loughrea AC 2.22.14
25 H2 223 Cian Daly Craughwell AC 2.23.11
26 H2 360 Daithi Colleran East Galway AC 2.23.97
27 H2 614 Ronan Larkin South Galway AC 2.24.20
28 H3 524 David Headd Loughrea AC 2.25.63
29 H2 517 Nathan Cannon Loughrea AC 2.25.81
30 H3 212 Aaron Shannon Craughwell AC 2.26.95
31 H2 214 Tiernan Leen Craughwell AC 2.29.70



32 H1 516 Ronan Breheny Loughrea AC 2.36.04
33 H3 522 James Fogarty Loughrea AC 2.36.59
34 H3 528 Cathal Ward Loughrea AC 2.43.67

Place Heat Lane Number U11 Girls 600m Time

1 H3 57 Ava McKeon Ballinasloe & District AC 2.05.92
2 H3 197 Aoibhe Carr Craughwell AC 2.14.18
3 H1 204 Jade Moorhead Craughwell AC 2.16.88
4 H2 394 Rachel Fahy Galway City Hrs 2.17.31
5 H1 16 Leonore Church Athenry AC 2.17.96
6 H2 94 Aisling Lydon Corrib Athletic Club 2.18.69
7 H1 355 Leah Moran East Galway AC 2.21.26
8 H2 393 Aoibhe Joyce Galway City Hrs 2.21.27
9 H2 15 Kayla Madden Athenry AC 2.22.61
10 H3 200 Clodagh O'Meara Craughwell AC 2.22.80
11 H2 357 Luisne Keane East Galway AC 2.25.83
12 H3 399 Niamh Donovan Galway City Hrs 2.26.66
13 H1 513 Ailis Naughton Loughrea AC 2.27.31
14 H2 11 Abigail Oshea Athenry AC 2.27.47
15 H3 512 Sarah Flannery Loughrea AC 2.29.34
16 H2 514 Rachel O'Malley Loughrea AC 2.31.15
17 H3 515 Kate Skelly Loughrea AC 2.31.27
18 H1 508 Ally Hesnan Loughrea AC 2.32.1
19 H3 13 Aoife Guiry Athenry AC 2.32.37
20 H2 509 Ava Collins Loughrea AC 2.35.69
21 H2 202 Ella Lydon Craughwell AC 2.37.85
22 H1 12 Alannah Costelloe Athenry AC 2.39.77
23 H3 354 Niamh Lennon East Galway AC 2.42.08
24 H1 611 Sharon Dolphin South Galway AC 2.44.44
25 H1 192 Grace Leen Craughwell AC 2.45.03

Place Heat Lane Number U11 Boys 600m Time

1 H2 177 Evan Hallinan Craughwell AC 2.02.11
2 H2 10 Mark O Halloran Athenry AC 2.03.58
3 H3 600 David Mannion South Galway AC 2.03.69
4 H2 606 Stephen Mannion South Galway AC 2.05.20
5 H1 183 Luke Flynn Craughwell AC 2.06.25
6 H1 174 Cian Lavan Craughwell AC 2.06.71
7 H3 175 Daniel Galvin Craughwell AC 2.09.48
8 H2 56 Mark Kilkenny Ballinasloe & District AC 2.11.31
9 H2 390 Sean Duggan Galway City Hrs 2.11.37
10 H3 91 Donal Henderson Corrib Athletic Club 2.13.50
11 H1 92 Alan O'Connell Corrib Athletic Club 2.14.39
12 H3 73 Jacob Conroy Connemara 2.14.60
13 H2 176 Daire Crowe Craughwell AC 2.15.21
14 H1 500 Cathal Duffy Loughrea AC 2.15.58
15 H3 353 Darragh Diskin East Galway AC 2.17.91
16 H3 189 Ryan O'Donnell Craughwell AC 2.22.23
17 H3 507 Christophe Byrnes Loughrea AC 2.22.49
18 H3 170 Liam McDaid Craughwell AC 2.23.20
19 H1 601 Matthew Mears South Galway AC 2.23.70
20 H1 506 Thomas Stratford Loughrea AC 2.24.74
21 H1 602 Padraig Pearl South Galway AC 2.26.97
22 H2 505 Ethan McAuley Loughrea AC 2.27.94
23 H1 93 Cian Gorham Corrib Athletic Club 2.28.06
24 H1 499 Evan Deely Loughrea AC 2.29.98
25 H3 502 Eanna Kelly Loughrea AC 2.33.56
26 H2 503 Conor Ling Loughrea AC 2.36.35
27 H2 661 Rocher Adeye Tuam AC 2.41.05
28 H2 501 Ronan Kelly Loughrea AC 2.55.81



Place Heat Number U10 Girls 400m Club Time

1 H3 352 Saoirse Coleman East Galway AC 1.21.09
2 H1 49 Aoibheann Fitzpatrick Ballinasloe & District AC 1.22.11
3 H3 590 Ellen Bermingham South Galway AC 1.26.96
4 H2 52 Kayla McKeon Ballinasloe & District AC 1.27.14
5 H1 148 Chloe Hallinan Craughwell AC 1.27.32
6 H4 153 Siobhan Carr Craughwell AC 1.27.44
7 H3 51 Clodagh Kileen Ballinasloe & District AC 1.28.32
8 H1 597 Siobhan Geaney South Galway AC 1.30.25
9 H4 54 Sinead Daly Ballinasloe & District AC 1.30.47
10 H2 149 Aishling Whyte Craughwell AC 1.32.65
11 H1 53 Leah Clarke Ballinasloe & District AC 1.32.95
12 H3 494 Shauna Fahy Loughrea AC 1.33.28
13 H4 492 Roisin Broderick Loughrea AC 1.35.06
14 H4 156 Ciara Killeen Craughwell AC 1.36.45
15 H4 90 Holly Vaughan Corrib Athletic Club 1.37.27
16 H1 154 Darina McCann Craughwell AC 1.37.65
17 H3 495 Ciara McGrath Loughrea AC 1.38.23
18 H4 166 Muireann Leen Craughwell AC 1.38.31
19 H1 164 Rachel  O'Callaghan Craughwell AC 1.39.03
20 H2 496 Leah Halloran Loughrea AC 1.40.67
21 H4 493 Aisling Corry Loughrea AC 1.41.21
22 H1 9 Bronagh Deeley Athenry AC 1.41.91
23 H2 588 Ava Monaghan South Galway AC 1.41.93
24 H1 498 Deirbhille O'Malley Loughrea AC 1.42.04
25 H3 158 Tara Molloy Craughwell AC 1.43.14
26 H4 165 Grainne Costello Craughwell AC 1.43.98
27 H3 167 Nicole Clarke Craughwell AC 1.44.79
28 H3 161 Niamh O'Connor Craughwell AC 1.44.95
29 H2 490 Elsa Hesnan Loughrea AC 1.45.10
30 H1 497 Ciara Dillon Loughrea AC 1.46.67
31 H2 162 Laoise Gallagher Craughwell AC 1.47.78
32 H2 159 Catherine Gorman Craughwell AC 1.49.81
33 H2 351 Melissa Diskin East Galway AC 1.49.83

Place Heat Number U10 Boys 400m Club Time

1 H3 134 Evan Moran Craughwell AC 1.16.29
2 H3 85 John McGaughran Corrib Athletic Club 1.16.85
3 H3 8 Senan Treacey Athenry AC 1.19.27
4 H3 143 Liam O'Connell Craughwell AC 1.19.50
5 H1 4 Adam O Halloran Athenry AC 1.21.88
6 H3 349 Fionn Colleran East Galway AC 1.21.97
7 H1 141 Cillian Horan Craughwell AC 1.22.34
8 H1 489 Darragh Fahy (Guest) Loughrea AC 1.22.61
9 H2 657 Oisin Phelan Tuam AC 1.23.79
10 H3 142 Eddie Silke Craughwell AC 1.23.83
11 H1 86 Eamon Fahy Corrib Athletic Club 1.24.17
12 H2 48 Niall Jennings Ballinasloe & District AC 1.24.88
13 H2 146 Cormac McFadden Craughwell AC 1.25.53
14 H2 487 Matthew Whelan Loughrea AC 1.27.41
15 H1 135 Cormac Regan Craughwell AC 1.27.87
16 H1 88 Mark Osbourne Corrib Athletic Club 1.28.30
17 H2 350 Jack Jordan East Galway AC 1.28.78
18 H3 383 Richard mcGrath Galway City Hrs 1.29.26
19 H2 6 Dillon Quirke Athenry AC 1.29.95
20 H1 384 Ronan Duggan Galway City Hrs 1.30.34
21 H3 145 Lucas Keane Craughwell AC 1.30.94
22 H1 47 Fionn Ryan Ballinasloe & District AC 1.31.47
23 H1 656 Shane Coleman Tuam AC 1.31.91



24 H3 658 Jack Heneghan Tuam AC 1.32.81
25 H1 137 Caleb Fleetwood Craughwell AC 1.32.89
26 H2 87 Dermot Ford Corrib Athletic Club 1.33.12
27 H2 488 Stephen Keane Loughrea AC 1.33.22
28 H2 132 Tiernan McLaughlin Craughwell AC 1.33.32
29 H2 584 Diarmuid Callanan South Galway AC 1.37.48
30 H2 136 Callum Brady Craughwell AC 1.37.53
31 H3 486 Evan Burke Loughrea AC 1.39.23
32 H1 799 Fionn Quirke Craughwell AC 1.42.80
33 H1 139 Alexander Fitzgerald Craughwell AC 1.43.05
34 H3 585 Eoin O Neill South Galway AC 1.45.63

Place Heat Number Senior Women 200m Club Time

1 L4 128 Sinead Treacy Craughwell AC 25.57

Guest L5 684 Vicki Harris (Guest) AIT AC/Mullingar Harriers 25.68

Guest L6 700 Aisling Watters (Guest) Navan AC 27.23

2 L3 375 Aisling Ni Fhartharta Galway City Hrs 29.90

Place Heat Number Senior Men 200m Club Time

Guest H4 L6 702 Zak Irwin (Guest) Sligo AC 21.97
Guest H3 L6 703 Odhran Gildea (Guest) Sligo AC 22.56
Guest H5 L6 682 Conor Wilson  (Guest) AIT AC/Menapians AC 22.66
1 H2 L4 370 Cillin Greene Galway City Hrs 23.24
2 H5 L4 124 Conor Duggan Craughwell AC 23.26
Guest H2 L6 694 Nick Ennis (Guest) Crusaders AC 23.37
Guest H4 L3 719 Kevin Woods Crusaders AC 23.46
3 H4 L4 116 Nicholas Sheehan Craughwell AC 23.70
Guest H4 L5 695 Tope Oleaide (Guest) Crusaders AC 23.87
Guest H2 L2 701 Conor Duffy (Guest) Sligo AC 23.90
4 H3 L3 460 Eoghan Dobey Galway City Hrs 24.13
5 H2 L5 115 John Cormican Craughwell AC 24.60
6 H2 L3 480 David Brown Loughrea AC 24.69
7 H5 L5 121 Matthew McKiernan Craughwell AC 25.49
9 H3 L5 720 Eoghan McDonnell Galway City Hrs 25.70
9 H5 L3 122 Sean Garman Craughwell AC 26.07
10 H1 L5 483 Alphonsus Heneghan Loughrea AC 27.17
11 H1 L3 713 Andrew Connaire Loughrea AC 27.86
12 H1 L6 82 Owen Finn Corrib Athletic Club 29.42
13 H3 L4 120 Stephen Callaghan Craughwell AC 29.70
14 H1 L4 482 Barry Beirne Loughrea AC 30.03



Place Heat Number U16/17 Girls 200m Club Time

1 H1 L4 347 Michelle Duggan Craughwell AC 26.83
2 H1 L3 477 Roisin Flynn Galway City Hrs 26.94
Guest H3 L3 707 Ellie McGeough (Guest) Sligo AC 27.04
3 H3 L4 479 Sarah Mcdonnell Galway City Hrs 27.67
4 H3 L6 473 Laura Nally Galway City Hrs 28.30
Guest H4 L5 380 Maebh Brannigan Galway City Hrs 29.01
Guest H2 L2 708 Zara Stafford (Guest) Sligo AC 29.10
5 H1 L2 476 Naomi Whyte Galway City Hrs 29.27
6 H4 L3 469 Aoife King Galway City Hrs 29.42
7 H2 L5 472 Jean Brennan Galway City Hrs 29.50
8 H1 L6 576 Emma Reynolds Loughrea AC 29.80
9 H2 L6 468 Cliona ni Chochlain Galway City Hrs 29.84
10 H4 L2 470 Aoife Sheehy Galway City Hrs 29.93
11 H2 L4 574 Arlene Earls Loughrea AC 30.28
12 H3 L2 471 Clodagh o'Hanlon Galway City Hrs 31.26
13 H2 L3 348 Ciara O'Boyle Craughwell AC 31.48
14 H1 L5 577 Lauren Stewart Loughrea AC 31.99
15 H3 L5 581 Maebh O'Byrne Loughrea AC 35.56
16 H4 L6 580 Edel Larkin Loughrea AC 36.54

Place Heat Number U16/17 Boys 200m Club Time

1 H3 L5 Luke O'Shaughnessy Galway City Hrs 23.95
2 H1 L2 461 Jack Dempsey Galway City Hrs 24.08
3 H3 L3 467 Sean Kilmartin Galway City Hrs 24.32
4 H2 L6 335 Cillian Dolan Craughwell AC 24.48
5 H2 L5 459 Dylan Corr Galway City Hrs 25.59
6 H1 L3 458 Darren Costello Galway City Hrs 26.25
7 H2 L4 466 Ryan Traynor O'Toole Galway City Hrs 26.27
8 H2 L3 324 Oisin Lyons Craughwell AC 26.96
9 H1 L5 329 Louis Molloy Craughwell AC 27.79
Guest H2 L1 118 Ben Vahey Craughwell AC 28.21
10 H1 L6 569 Shane Donnellan Loughrea AC 28.66
11 H1 L4 570 Stephen Doran Loughrea AC 29.60
12 H2 L2 573 Callum Reddington Loughrea AC 29.77
13 H3 L2 332 Peter Martin Craughwell AC 29.97
14 H3 L4 571 Darragh Headd Loughrea AC 30.31
15 H3 L6 323 Luke Finn Craughwell AC 30.31
15 H1 L1 328 Gavin Forde Craughwell AC 32.85



Place Number Senior Women Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 130 Cathriona Farrell Craughwell AC Senior Women x 4.63 5.00 5.00
2 128 Sinead Treacy Craughwell AC Senior Women x x 4.73 4.73
3 131 Orla Ryan Craughwell AC Senior Women 4.05 x 4.37 4.37
4 127 Claire Ryder Craughwell AC Senior Women x x 4.24 4.24

687 Karen Blaney (Guest) Navan AC Senior Women x x x x

Place Number Senior Men Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
688 Stephen Gaffney (Guest) Rathfarnham Senior Men 4.83 6.05 6.23 6.23

1 123 Aidan Conneely Craughwell AC Senior Men 5.92 6.01 5.78 6.01
2 1 Evan Quirke Athenry AC Senior Men 5.76 5.88 5.99 5.99
3 121 Matthew McKiernan Craughwell AC Senior Men x x 5.85 5.85
4 119 Adam Flynn Craughwell AC Senior Men 5.13 4.77 4.88 5.13

Place Number U16/17 Girls Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 341 Laura Cunningham Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls 4.77 4.37 4.61 4.77
2 347 Michelle Duggan Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls 4.62 4.71 4.67 4.71
3 576 Emma Reynolds Loughrea AC U16/17 Girls 4.56 4.45 4.64 4.64
4 474 Lydia doyle Galway City Hrs U16/17 Girls x x 4.52 4.52
5 343 Lorraine Delaney Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls x x 4.44 4.44
6 340 Aoife Walshe Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls 4.14 4.06 x 4.14
7 468 Cliona ni Chochlain Galway City Hrs U16/17 Girls 4.12 4.01 3.73 4.12
8 574 Arlene Earls Loughrea AC U16/17 Girls 4.10 3.94 3.90 4.10
9 577 Lauren Stewart Loughrea AC U16/17 Girls 3.97 x 3.96 3.97
10 339 Shauna Tobin Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls x 3.46 x 3.46
11 654 Honour Cure South Galway AC U16/17 Girls 3.08 x 3.23 3.23
12 655 Maria Fitzpatrick South Galway AC U16/17 Girls 3.16 x 2.87 3.16
13 338 Caoilin Milton Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls x x x x

Place Number U16/17 Boys Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 326 Daniel Callanan-Forde Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 5.13 5.47 5.23 5.47
2 465 Peadar o'Flartharta Galway City Hrs U16/17 Boys 4.86 4.50 3.50 4.86
3 572 Brendan Lynch Loughrea AC U16/17 Boys 4.51 4.85 x 4.85
4 327 Jerry Keary Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 4.73 4.07 4.32 4.73
5 325 Cian Waters Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys x 4.56 x 4.56
6 332 Peter Martin Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 4.24 4.42 4.42 4.42
7 329 Louis Molloy Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 4.20 4.41 4.12 4.41
8 570 Stephen Doran Loughrea AC U16/17 Boys 4.29 4.36 4.17 4.36
9 322 Alan Harrington Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 4.04 3.98 4.02 4.04
10 571 Darragh Headd Loughrea AC U16/17 Boys 3.70 3.37 3.54 3.70
11 330 Paul Molloy Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 3.16 3.32 3.34 3.34

Place Number U15 Girls Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 319 Siona Lawless Craughwell AC U15 Girls 4.54 4.71 4.51 4.71
2 450 Andrea Trill Galway City Hrs U15 Girls 3.72 3.81 4.05 4.05
3 316 Finola Kelly Craughwell AC U15 Girls x x 4.05 4.05
4 41 Sarah Gilhooley Athenry AC U15 Girls x 3.99 x 3.99
5 312 Tara Slattery Craughwell AC U15 Girls 3.86 3.72 3.83 3.86
6 568 Pearl Finnerty Loughrea AC U15 Girls 3.49 3.73 3.78 3.78
7 318 Alison Leahy Craughwell AC U15 Girls x 3.67 3.70 3.70
8 455 Miriam Greene Galway City Hrs U15 Girls 3.51 x 3.25 3.51
9 320 Anna Farrelly Craughwell AC U15 Girls 2.55 3.32 3.43 3.43
10 454 Mary Duggan Galway City Hrs U15 Girls 2.92 3.07 3.07 3.07
11 673 Adekemi Ogungbola Tuam AC U15 Girls 2.90 2.99 3.01 3.01
12 567 Cliona Cahalan Loughrea AC U15 Girls x 2.88 2.89 2.89

Place Number U15 Boys Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 446 Diarmuid Kilcommins Galway City Hrs U15 Boys 4.50 4.59 4.60 4.60
2 305 Ultan Sheeran Craughwell AC U15 Boys x x 4.44 4.44
3 310 Conor Hughes Craughwell AC U15 Boys 4.19 3.96 x 4.19
4 648 Daire Murphy South Galway AC U15 Boys 3.85 3.78 3.95 3.95
5 307 Luke Roberts Craughwell AC U15 Boys 3.81 3.56 3.70 3.81



Place Number U14 Girls Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 444 Zoe Moore Galway City Hrs U14 Girls 4.44 4.31 4.25 4.44
2 302 Leanagh Gilligan Craughwell AC U14 Girls 4.28 4.16 4.15 4.28
3 442 Seren O'Toole Galway City Hrs U14 Girls 4.10 x x 4.10
4 298 Eva Kelly Craughwell AC U14 Girls 3.79 3.96 3.86 3.96
5 297 Mia Waters Craughwell AC U14 Girls x 3.89 x 3.89
6 33 Aoilbhe Deeley Athenry AC U14 Girls 3.85 3.74 3.66 3.85
7 566 Ava Power Loughrea AC U14 Girls x x 3.84 3.84
8 441 Mairead Flynn Galway City Hrs U14 Girls 3.32 3.39 3.49 3.49
9 109 Eilish Keogh Corrib Athletic Club U14 Girls 3.43 3.33 3.34 3.43
10 299 Caoimhe Gilligan Craughwell AC U14 Girls 3.27 3.40 3.20 3.40
11 642 Caoimhe Kelleher South Galway AC U14 Girls x 3.38 3.14 3.38
12 560 Georgia Deely Loughrea AC U14 Girls 3.35 x x 3.35
13 108 Emma Hogan Corrib Athletic Club U14 Girls 3.11 3.27 3.15 3.27
14 564 Niamh McAuley Loughrea AC U14 Girls 2.57 x 2.97 2.97
15 646 Shauna Finn South Galway AC U14 Girls 2.87 x x 2.87
16 562 Leah Flannery Loughrea AC U14 Girls x 2.81 2.83 2.83
17 558 Lorna Collins Loughrea AC U14 Girls 2.72 2.60 2.48 2.72
18 645 Sarah Fitzpatrick South Galway AC U14 Girls 2.55 2.37 2.66 2.66
19 671 Kayleigh Halligan Tuam AC U14 Girls 2.33 2.61 1.33 2.61
20 643 Charlotte Burke South Galway AC U14 Girls x x 2.43 2.43
21 644 Georgia Larkin South Galway AC U14 Girls 2.00 2.19 1.76 2.19
22 556 Ailbhe Broderick Loughrea AC U14 Girls x 2.09 2.00 2.09
23 563 Beibhinn Hanrahan Loughrea AC U14 Girls x x x x
24 565 Ellen O'Brien Loughrea AC U14 Girls x x x x

Place Number U14 Boys Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 290 Sean Connaughton Craughwell AC U14 Boys 4.35 4.48 4.17 4.48
2 288 Alex Evans Craughwell AC U14 Boys 4.15 4.14 3.27 4.15
3 434 Jonathon McGrath Galway City Hrs U14 Boys 3.92 3.83 4.06 4.06
4 433 Eoghan Jennings Galway City Hrs U14 Boys 3.98 3.94 3.97 3.98
5 554 Gavin Headd Loughrea AC U14 Boys 3.55 3.38 3.42 3.55
6 555 Oisin Stratford Loughrea AC U14 Boys 3.07 3.07 3.02 3.07

Place Number U13 Girls Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 421 Chellene Trill Galway City Hrs U13 Girls x 3.94 3.82 3.94
2 30 Saoirse Healey Athenry AC U13 Girls 3.76 3.93 3.59 3.93
3 269 Aine Kelly Craughwell AC U13 Girls 3.78 3.83 3.34 3.83
4 431 Sinead Duggan Galway City Hrs U13 Girls 3.28 x 3.76 3.76
5 266 Aoife Kelly Craughwell AC U13 Girls 3.71 3.74 3.60 3.74
6 543 Aoibhin Farrell Loughrea AC U13 Girls 3.62 3.56 3.57 3.62
7 267 Erin Dolan Craughwell AC U13 Girls 1.56 3.35 x 3.35
8 634 Aisling Quinn South Galway AC U13 Girls 3.18 3.24 3.22 3.24
9 552 Emma Stewart Loughrea AC U13 Girls 3.23 3.15 3.15 3.23
10 432 Zina Ni Chionna Galway City Hrs U13 Girls 3.23 2.76 x 3.23
11 553 Hazel Stratford Loughrea AC U13 Girls 3.16 x 2.90 3.16
12 426 Joanna Healy Galway City Hrs U13 Girls x 2.84 3.10 3.10
13 420 Ava McCleane Galway City Hrs U13 Girls x 3.10 2.72 3.10
14 270 Kate Murphy Craughwell AC U13 Girls x 3.07 2.98 3.07
15 549 Alisha Larkin Loughrea AC U13 Girls 2.72 3.03 x 3.03
16 544 Jemma Flannery Loughrea AC U13 Girls x 3.02 2.91 3.02
17 633 Abbie Callanan South Galway AC U13 Girls 2.58 2.84 2.95 2.95
18 285 Tara Lydon Craughwell AC U13 Girls x 2.89 x 2.89
19 283 Niamh mc Sweeney Craughwell AC U13 Girls 2.78 2.81 2.66 2.81
20 637 Ella Pigott South Galway AC U13 Girls 2.73 2.72 2.28 2.73
21 540 Ava Morrissey Loughrea AC U13 Girls 2.44 2.63 x 2.63
22 282 Maeve mc Loughlin Craughwell AC U13 Girls x 2.63 x 2.63
23 276 Edel Farrelly Craughwell AC U13 Girls x x 2.58 2.58
24 273 Abbie o callaghhan Craughwell AC U13 Girls x x 2.57 2.57
25 277 Sophie Finn Craughwell AC U13 Girls 2.49 2.51 2.45 2.51
26 548 Claire LaBranche Loughrea AC U13 Girls 2.46 2.23 2.33 2.46
27 638 Rebecca Derrane South Galway AC U13 Girls 2.40 2.03 2.35 2.40
28 550 Alisha Noone Loughrea AC U13 Girls 2.00 2.28 2.38 2.38
29 542 Jessica Duffy Loughrea AC U13 Girls 2.35 2.31 2.17 2.35
30 286 Niamh Davey Craughwell AC U13 Girls x x x x
31 551 Anna O'Brien Loughrea AC U13 Girls x x x x



Place Number U13 Boys Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 419 Louis Corr Galway City Hrs U13 Boys 4.31 4.34 4.14 4.34
2 248 Jack Fitzgerald Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.89 3.79 x 3.89
3 261 Sam O Neill Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.80 3.70 3.73 3.80
4 254 Jack Farrell Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.67 x 3.74 3.74
5 255 Ben Lalor Craughwell AC U13 Boys x 3.73 x 3.73
6 366 Lennan Doyle East Galway AC U13 Boys 3.61 3.59 3.65 3.65
7 259 Padraig Martyn Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.57 3.49 3.59 3.59
8 253 Shaun Gilligan Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.56 2.64 3.51 3.56
9 246 Fionn McArdle Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.18 3.02 3.47 3.47
10 632 Rory Connors South Galway AC U13 Boys 3.28 3.26 3.36 3.36
11 247 Sean Cotter Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.26 3.17 3.11 3.26
12 245 Lewis Ryan Craughwell AC U13 Boys 2.49 3.20 2.66 3.20
13 626 Ben Mucair South Galway AC U13 Boys x 3.14 x 3.14
14 256 Adam White Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.07 x x 3.07
15 262 Ross Whelton Craughwell AC U13 Boys 2.86 2.80 2.98 2.98
16 263 Sean Cahill Craughwell AC U13 Boys x 2.72 2.96 2.96
17 535 Ethan Earls Loughrea AC U13 Boys 2.91 x 2.91 2.91
18 630 Joe Mears South Galway AC U13 Boys 2.85 2.81 2.77 2.85
19 534 Joseph Cosgrove Loughrea AC U13 Boys 2.59 2.77 2.80 2.80
20 359 Calum Stanley East Galway AC U13 Boys 2.52 2.61 2.64 2.64
21 251 Charlie Black Craughwell AC U13 Boys 2.61 x x 2.61
22 98 Conor Howe Corrib Athletic Club U13 Boys 2.54 2.28 2.52 2.54
23 536 Donncha Hanrahan Loughrea AC U13 Boys 2.53 2.46 2.53 2.53
24 538 Oisin Keane Loughrea AC U13 Boys 1.58 1.38 2.34 2.34
25 537 Jonathon Fahy Loughrea AC U13 Boys x 1.90 2.25 2.25

Place Number U12 Girls Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 25 Sophie Obrien Athenry AC U12 Girls x 3.37 3.46 3.46
2 234 Caoimhe Connolly Craughwell AC U12 Girls 3.41 3.45 x 3.45
3 238 Rebecca Lynch Craughwell AC U12 Girls 3.23 3.41 3.30 3.41
4 242 Alex Slamas Craughwell AC U12 Girls 3.35 3.28 3.26 3.35
5 235 Emily Miskella Craughwell AC U12 Girls 3.31 3.31 3.18 3.31
6 239 Rebekah Flynn Craughwell AC U12 Girls 3.27 x 3.29 3.29
7 236 Eve Ayo Craughwell AC U12 Girls 2.92 3.18 3.25 3.25
8 243 Emily Rooney Craughwell AC U12 Girls 2.92 x 2.95 2.95
9 364 Aoibhinn Keane East Galway AC U12 Girls 2.66 2.91 2.95 2.95
10 532 Isabella Skelly Loughrea AC U12 Girls 2.87 2.95 2.72 2.95
11 531 Carla Noone Loughrea AC U12 Girls 2.87 2.72 x 2.87
12 621 Roisin Dalton South Galway AC U12 Girls 2.83 2.72 2.86 2.86
13 618 Ella Murphy South Galway AC U12 Girls 2.63 x 2.37 2.63
14 616 Elizabeth Allen South Galway AC U12 Girls x 2.51 1.51 2.51
15 530 Moya Connaire Loughrea AC U12 Girls x 2.27 2.44 2.44
16 670 Aoibheann Phelan Tuam AC U12 Girls x x 2.10 2.10
17 414 Hannah O'grady Galway City Hrs U12 Girls x x 2.08 2.08

Place Number U12 Boys Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 232 Sean Fox Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.96 3.85 3.97 3.97
2 225 Lukas Schukat Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.70 3.73 3.87 3.87
3 19 Calum Healy Athenry AC U12 Boys x x 3.74 3.74
4 218 Conor Hoade Craughwell AC U12 Boys x 3.74 x 3.74
5 521 Darragh Donohue Loughrea AC U12 Boys 3.29 3.43 3.71 3.71
6 20 Fearghus Deeley Athenry AC U12 Boys 3.51 3.68 3.70 3.70
7 18 Adam Molloy Athenry AC U12 Boys 3.40 3.65 3.37 3.65
8 525 Leon Connaire Loughrea AC U12 Boys 3.49 3.57 3.47 3.57
9 224 Liam McDonagh Craughwell AC U12 Boys x 3.49 x 3.49
10 230 Oisin Keane Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.45 3.47 3.37 3.47
11 231 Robert Urquhart Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.34 3.46 2.52 3.46
12 523 Lorcan Leahy Loughrea AC U12 Boys 3.22 3.27 3.46 3.46
13 213 Adam Stewart Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.23 3.18 3.38 3.38
14 223 Cian Daly Craughwell AC U12 Boys x 3.13 3.25 3.25
15 668 Conor Munnelly Tuam AC U12 Boys 3.10 3.20 3.05 3.20
16 405 Daragh Jenning Galway City Hrs U12 Boys x x 3.18 3.18
17 220 Eoin Byrne Craughwell AC U12 Boys 2.92 3.14 x 3.14
18 519 Sean Deely Loughrea AC U12 Boys 2.82 3.04 3.12 3.12
19 518 John Cosgrove Loughrea AC U12 Boys 3.04 3.11 2.88 3.11
20 528 Cathal Ward Loughrea AC U12 Boys 3.07 2.85 2.98 3.07
21 669 Conor Heneghan Tuam AC U12 Boys 2.76 x 3.00 3.00
22 222 Joshua Ryan Craughwell AC U12 Boys 2.81 2.68 2.97 2.97
23 212 Aaron Shannon Craughwell AC U12 Boys 2.94 2.86 2.62 2.94



24 666 Jack Hession Tuam AC U12 Boys 2.78 2.93 2.83 2.93
25 403 Daithi Kilcommins Galway City Hrs U12 Boys 2.92 2.42 2.54 2.92
26 226 Mark Egan Craughwell AC U12 Boys x 2.92 x 2.92
27 228 Noah Keane Craughwell AC U12 Boys 2.89 2.67 x 2.89
28 407 Ryan Trill Galway City Hrs U12 Boys 2.83 2.71 2.60 2.83
29 517 Nathan Cannon Loughrea AC U12 Boys x x 2.77 2.77
30 667 Derec Reynolds Tuam AC U12 Boys 2.21 2.16 2.70 2.70
31 229 Odhran Keane Craughwell AC U12 Boys 2.69 2.69
32 522 James Fogarty Loughrea AC U12 Boys x 2.43 1.75 2.43
33 216 Ben Cuniffe Craughwell AC U12 Boys x 2.36 x 2.36
34 516 Ronan Breheny Loughrea AC U12 Boys 2.31 2.35 x 2.35
35 524 David Headd Loughrea AC U12 Boys 2.18 1.96 2.26 2.26
36 614 Ronan Larkin South Galway AC U12 Boys 1.93 2.04 1.79 2.04
37 520 Ruadhan Dillon Loughrea AC U12 Boys 1.98 1.61 x 1.98

Place Number U11 Girls Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 511 Caoimhe Farrell Loughrea AC U11 Girls 2.99 3.13 3.06 3.13
2 203 Erin Kelly Craughwell AC U11 Girls 2.90 2.98 2.67 2.98
3 205 Jade Whelton Craughwell AC U11 Girls x x 2.98 2.98
4 206 Katie Scully Craughwell AC U11 Girls 2.85 x 2.88 2.88
5 211 Sarah Byrne Craughwell AC U11 Girls 2.87 2.54 2.77 2.87
6 17 Sadbh Mc Donagh Athenry AC U11 Girls 2.72 2.86 2.70 2.86
7 207 Mairead Tucker Craughwell AC U11 Girls 2.79 2.55 2.54 2.79
8 509 Ava Collins Loughrea AC U11 Girls 2.37 x 2.62 2.62
9 191 Aoibhe Stephens Craughwell AC U11 Girls 1.63 x 2.56 2.56
10 611 Sharon Dolphin South Galway AC U11 Girls 2.42 2.53 2.51 2.53
11 195 Alana Grogan Craughwell AC U11 Girls x 2.53 x 2.53
12 196 Amy Corcoran Craughwell AC U11 Girls 2.46 2.39 2.27 2.46
13 610 Holly Corcoran South Galway AC U11 Girls 1.63 2.09 2.46 2.46
14 393 Aoibhe Joyce Galway City Hrs U11 Girls 2.42 x 2.37 2.42
15 510 Emma Fahy Loughrea AC U11 Girls x 2.40 2.21 2.40
16 199 Chloe Allen Craughwell AC U11 Girls 2.13 2.04 2.36 2.36
17 513 Ailis Naughton Loughrea AC U11 Girls 2.23 2.29 2.22 2.29
18 665 Emily Kenny Tuam AC U11 Girls 1.99 2.17 2.29 2.29
19 209 Rachel  Kinane Craughwell AC U11 Girls x x 2.21 2.21
20 354 Niamh Lennon East Galway AC U11 Girls 2.10 2.10 2.16 2.16
21 515 Kate Skelly Loughrea AC U11 Girls x 2.01 2.05 2.05
22 200 Clodagh O'Meara Craughwell AC U11 Girls x 1.91 2.02 2.02
23 202 Ella Lydon Craughwell AC U11 Girls x 1.77 x 1.77
24 356 Amy O'Reilly East Galway AC U11 Girls 1.51 1.37 1.46 1.51
25 193 Helen Callaghan Craughwell AC U11 Girls x x x x
26 198 Aoibhe Fahy Craughwell AC U11 Girls x x x x
27 201 Ella Lyons Craughwell AC U11 Girls x x x x
28 210 Rosemary Maduka Craughwell AC U11 Girls x x x x
29 508 Ally Hesnan Loughrea AC U11 Girls x x x x
30 512 Sarah Flannery Loughrea AC U11 Girls x x x x
31 514 Rachel O'Malley Loughrea AC U11 Girls x x x x
32 609 Emily Derrane South Galway AC U11 Girls x x x x

Place Number U11 Boys Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 177 Evan Hallinan Craughwell AC U11 Boys x 3.69 3.55 3.69
2 500 Cathal Duffy Loughrea AC U11 Boys 3.45 3.24 3.45 3.45
3 187 Ryan McDonnell Craughwell AC U11 Boys 3.08 3.23 3.24 3.24
4 190 Shane Concannon Craughwell AC U11 Boys 3.22 2.96 3.22 3.22
5 184 Mark Walsh Craughwell AC U11 Boys 3.20 3.04 3.20 3.20
6 174 Cian Lavan Craughwell AC U11 Boys x 2.92 3.15 3.15
7 183 Luke Flynn Craughwell AC U11 Boys 3.12 2.90 3.12 3.12
8 504 Dara Kyne Loughrea AC U11 Boys 3.05 3.10 3.10 3.10
9 179 Fiachra Bond Craughwell AC U11 Boys x 2.96 2.81 2.96
10 181 Kenneth O'Connor Craughwell AC U11 Boys 2.32 2.93 2.95 2.95
11 499 Evan Deely Loughrea AC U11 Boys 2.67 2.95 2.88 2.95
12 185 Ódhran Gilligan Craughwell AC U11 Boys 2.80 2.63 2.84 2.84
13 176 Daire Crowe Craughwell AC U11 Boys 2.83 2.69 2.02 2.83
14 502 Eanna Kelly Loughrea AC U11 Boys x 2.62 2.75 2.75
15 660 Ross Cosgrove Tuam AC U11 Boys 2.68 2.33 2.57 2.68
16 505 Ethan McAuley Loughrea AC U11 Boys 2.65 2.45 2.65 2.65
17 353 Darragh Diskin East Galway AC U11 Boys 2.58 2.23 2.60 2.60
18 388 Cailim mcDonagh Galway City Hrs U11 Boys 2.37 2.50 2.58 2.58
19 598 Andrew Horan South Galway AC U11 Boys 2.54 2.33 2.55 2.55
20 603 Sean Cunningham South Galway AC U11 Boys 2.46 2.55 2.53 2.55



21 182 Killian Walsh Craughwell AC U11 Boys 2.53 2.30 2.53 2.53
22 506 Thomas Stratford Loughrea AC U11 Boys 2.53 2.26 2.42 2.53
23 604 Sean Kelleher South Galway AC U11 Boys 2.45 2.12 2.51 2.51
24 169 Colm O'Brien Craughwell AC U11 Boys 2.49 2.34 x 2.49
25 599 Conor Murphy South Galway AC U11 Boys 2.22 2.18 2.46 2.46
26 391 Sean dunne Galway City Hrs U11 Boys 2.44 2.28 2.40 2.44
27 661 Rocher Adeye Tuam AC U11 Boys 2.42 2.37 x 2.42
28 171 Aaron Crowe Craughwell AC U11 Boys 2.40 x 2.24 2.40
29 188 Evan Martin Craughwell AC U11 Boys x x 2.35 2.35
30 664 Adeniyi Ogungbola Tuam AC U11 Boys 2.34 2.21 2.11 2.34
31 507 Christophe Byrnes Loughrea AC U11 Boys 2.23 2.30 2.16 2.30
32 503 Conor Ling Loughrea AC U11 Boys 2.07 2.08 x 2.08
33 186 Cian Reddington Craughwell AC U11 Boys x 1.62 2.08 2.08
34 501 Ronan Kelly Loughrea AC U11 Boys 1.94 x 1.94 1.94
35 387 Ruben hickey Galway City Hrs U11 Boys 1.71 1.89 1.89
36 173 Calvin Ryan Craughwell AC U11 Boys x x 1.86 1.86
37 663 Gearoid Reynolds Tuam AC U11 Boys 1.79 x 1.70 1.79
38 716 Jack Touhy Loughrea AC U11 Boys 1.68 1.67 1.60 1.68
39 397 Jamie Vahey Galway City Hrs U11 Boys 1.47 1.54 1.54

Place Number U10 Girls Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 163 Isabella Boland Craughwell AC U10 Girls 3.00 2.85 2.49 3.00
2 160 Grace Lynch Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.81 2.80 2.93 2.93
3 593 Katie Meyler South Galway AC U10 Girls 2.38 2.89 2.35 2.89
4 148 Chloe Hallinan Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.84 2.08 2.84 2.84
5 153 Siobhan Carr Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.83 2.59 2.60 2.83
6 149 Aishling Whyte Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.34 2.30 2.78 2.78
7 164 Rachel  O'Callaghan Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.72 2.62 2.68 2.72

155 Tara Keane (Guest) Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.72 2.57 2.58 2.72
8 587 Aisling Dolphin South Galway AC U10 Girls 2.48 2.70 2.53 2.70
9 157 Soledad Lopez Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.31 2.46 2.25 2.46
10 595 Leah Hanley South Galway AC U10 Girls 2.30 2.43 2.42 2.43
11 158 Tara Molloy Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.31 2.25 2.19 2.31
12 594 Lauren Doody South Galway AC U10 Girls 2.05 2.10 2.22 2.22
13 156 Ciara Killeen Craughwell AC U10 Girls 2.02 2.19 1.99 2.19
14 9 Bronagh Deeley Athenry AC U10 Girls 2.01 2.09 2.02 2.09
15 152 Holly O'Boyle Craughwell AC U10 Girls 1.90 2.07 2.06 2.07
16 159 Catherine Gorman Craughwell AC U10 Girls 1.97 x 1.39 1.97
17 161 Niamh O'Connor Craughwell AC U10 Girls 1.92 1.90 1.92 1.92
18 150 Carmel Conway Craughwell AC U10 Girls 1.84 1.92 1.90 1.92
19 589 Brianna Meyler South Galway AC U10 Girls 1.84 1.88 1.83 1.88
20 168 Grace Cunningham Craughwell AC U10 Girls 1.78 1.75 1.68 1.78

Place Number U10 Boys Long Jump Club Age Group Jump1 Jump2 Jump3 Best
1 144 Conor Gilligan Craughwell AC U10 Boys 3.36 3.15 3.22 3.36
2 134 Evan Moran Craughwell AC U10 Boys 3.34 3.26 3.33 3.34
3 7 Ethan Obrien Athenry AC U10 Boys 3.08 3.21 3.16 3.21
4 657 Oisin Phelan Tuam AC U10 Boys 3.05 2.97 2.64 3.05
5 146 Cormac McFadden Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.95 2.76 2.53 2.95
6 135 Cormac Regan Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.90 2.92 2.89 2.92
7 143 Liam O'Connell Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.75 2.60 2.87 2.87
8 141 Cillian Horan Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.85 2.37 2.69 2.85
9 659 Daragh Kenny Tuam AC U10 Boys 2.84 2.42 2.20 2.84
10 658 Jack Heneghan Tuam AC U10 Boys 2.83 2.75 2.65 2.83
11 586 Lucas Sheedy South Galway AC U10 Boys 2.74 2.61 2.82 2.82
12 136 Callum Brady Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.82 2.72 2.57 2.82
13 132 Tiernan McLaughlin Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.51 2.57 2.81 2.81
14 133 Adam Jordan Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.67 2.73 2.43 2.73
15 584 Diarmuid Callanan South Galway AC U10 Boys 2.68 2.50 2.47 2.68
16 145 Lucas Keane Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.60 2.51 2.48 2.60
17 583 Darragh Byrne South Galway AC U10 Boys 2.57 2.59 2.48 2.59
18 140 Jamie Collins Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.20 2.52 2.31 2.52
19 137 Caleb Fleetwood Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.34 1.78 2.42 2.42
20 138 Fionn Quirke Craughwell AC U10 Boys 2.21 1.94 2.27 2.27
21 656 Shane Coleman Tuam AC U10 Boys 2.12 2.10 2.12 2.12



Place Number Senior Women Shot Putt (4kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 485 Mary Barrett Loughrea AC Senior Women 10.21 10.53 10.54 10.54
2 800 Andrea Sellars Loughrea AC Senior Women 9.52 8.18 8.44 9.52
3 80 Peggy Higgins Corofin AC Senior Women 6.37 5.98 5.53 6.37

Place Number Senior Men Shot Putt (5kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 371 Brendan Staunton Galway City Hrs Senior Men 12.74 x 12.82 12.82
2 2 Ian Shaw Athenry AC Senior Men 10.20 10.90 10.94 10.94
3 79 Thomas Farragher Corofin AC Senior Men x 10.50 10.87 10.87
4 3 PeterLyons Athenry AC Senior Men 4.85 7.10 7.10

Place Number U16/17 Girls Shot Putt (3kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 341 Laura Cunningham Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls 6.75 6.82 7.24 7.24
2 342 Maeve Cannon Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls 6.84 6.96 7.15 7.15
3 338 Caoilin Milton Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls 6.74 6.81 6.73 6.81
4 575 Eilish Hickey Loughrea AC U16/17 Girls 6.80 6.74 4.72 6.80
5 339 Shauna Tobin Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls 5.45 x 5.93 5.93

Place Number U16/17 Boys Shot Putt (4kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 325 Cian Waters Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 9.14 9.35 9.65 9.65
2 322 Alan Harrington Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys 7.86 7.77 8.27 8.27
3 569 Shane Donnellan Loughrea AC U16/17 Boys 5.96 6.94 7.35 7.35
4 570 Stephen Doran Loughrea AC U16/17 Boys 6.87 6.88 7.13 7.13
5 571 Darragh Headd Loughrea AC U16/17 Boys 5.93 5.77 5.98 5.98

Place Number U15 Girls Shot Putt (2.72kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 Elaine Nee Connemara U15 Girls 8.60 8.23 8.22 8.60
2 450 Andrea Trill Galway City Hrs U15 Girls 8.20 8.40 8.38 8.40
3 314 Sarah Callanan Craughwell AC U15 Girls 7.59 7.36 7.76 7.76
4 673 Adekemi Ogungbola Tuam AC U15 Girls 6.95 6.73 6.22 6.95
5 568 Pearl Finnerty Loughrea AC U15 Girls x 5.81 5.67 5.81
6 315 Leigha O'Boyle Craughwell AC U15 Girls 5.51 5.04 5.72 5.72

Place Number U15 Boys Shot Putt (3.25kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 306 Oisin Shannon Craughwell AC U15 Boys 7.48 7.98 7.86 7.98
2 651 Paddy Cure South Galway AC U15 Boys 5.60 4.71 5.42 5.60

Place Number U14 Girls Shot Putt (2kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 557 Chloe Casey Loughrea AC U14 Girls 9.42 9.47 8.77 9.47
2 298 Eva Kelly Craughwell AC U14 Girls 8.19 7.96 8.46 8.46
3 559 Joanne Daly Loughrea AC U14 Girls 6.60 x 7.43 7.43
4 37 Sinead Lyons Athenry AC U14 Girls 5.60 6.59 6.12 6.59
5 109 Eilish Keogh Corrib Athletic Club U14 Girls 6.25 5.61 5.74 6.25

Place Number U14 Boys Shot Putt (2.72kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 433 Eoghan Jennings Galway City Hrs U14 Boys 7.46 7.77 8.44 8.44
2 293 Eoin Lyons Craughwell AC U14 Boys 7.34 6.96 7.25 7.34
3 294 Conor Roberts Craughwell AC U14 Boys 6.73 6.80 7.15 7.15
4 291 Garvin Surlis Craughwell AC U14 Boys 6.29 6.72 6.72 6.72
5 106 Brian Walsh Corrib Athletic Club U14 Boys 6.71 6.72 6.62 6.72
6 107 Kel Murphy Corrib Athletic Club U14 Boys 5.30 5.40 4.38 5.40



Place Number U13 Girls Shot Putt (2kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 104 Maeve Ford Corrib Athletic Club U13 Girls 6.52 5.74 6.15 6.52
2 269 Aine Kelly Craughwell AC U13 Girls 5.65 5.39 6.42 6.42
3 546 Roisin Kelly Loughrea AC U13 Girls 6.37 6.17 6.30 6.37
4 102 Maeve Keogh Corrib Athletic Club U13 Girls x 5.33 6.23 6.23
5 103 Amy McEvoy Corrib Athletic Club U13 Girls 5.37 5.27 5.01 5.37
6 550 Alisha Noone Loughrea AC U13 Girls 4.90 5.30 5.02 5.30
7 280 Lauen mc Nally Craughwell AC U13 Girls 4.25 5.19 4.91 5.19
8 29 Laura Kenny Athenry AC U13 Girls 3.76 3.10 3.79 3.79
9 542 Jessica Duffy Loughrea AC U13 Girls 3.62 x 3.32 3.62

Place Number U13 Boys Shot Putt (2kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 244 Samuel Maduka Craughwell AC U13 Boys x 7.50 7.78 7.78
2 366 Lennan Doyle East Galway AC U13 Boys 6.25 6.72 7.22 7.22
3 100 Cian Davis King Corrib Athletic Club U13 Boys x 7.10 6.45 7.10
4 263 Sean Cahill Craughwell AC U13 Boys 6.94 5.95 6.27 6.94
5 536 Donncha Hanrahan Loughrea AC U13 Boys 6.73 6.88 6.41 6.88
6 99 Tiernan Conneely Corrib Athletic Club U13 Boys 6.73 6.50 4.49 6.73
7 262 Ross Whelton Craughwell AC U13 Boys 5.83 5.70 6.13 6.13
8 264 Conor Trehy Craughwell AC U13 Boys 6.12 5.31 5.88 6.12
9 359 Callum Stanley East Galway AC U13 Boys 6.11 5.88 5.76 6.11
10 539 Ethan Reddington Loughrea AC U13 Boys 4.48 5.00 5.14 5.14
11 97 Fintan Henderson Corrib Athletic Club U13 Boys 4.92 4.94 3.50 4.94
12 251 Charlie Black Craughwell AC U13 Boys 3.95 4.65 4.92 4.92
13 101 Cian Mullarkey Corrib Athletic Club U13 Boys 4.64 4.73 4.34 4.73
14 255 Ben Lalor Craughwell AC U13 Boys 4.67 4.45 4.45 4.67

Place Number U12 Girls Shot Putt (2kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 96 Peggy Ford Corrib Athletic Club U12 Girls 5.71 6.05 5.72 6.05
2 240 Regina Maduka Craughwell AC U12 Girls x 5.86 5.55 5.86
3 241 Hannah Hynes Craughwell AC U12 Girls 4.51 5.13 4.84 5.13
4 95 Maebh Walsh Corrib Athletic Club U12 Girls 4.10 4.20 4.69 4.69
5 243 Emily Rooney Craughwell AC U12 Girls 3.95 4.48 3.80 4.48
6 670 Aoibheann Phelan Tuam AC U12 Girls 3.98 2.20 3.79 3.98

Place Number U12 Boys Shot Putt (2kg) Club Age Group Throw1 Throw2 Throw3 Best
1 405 Daragh Jenning Galway City Hrs U12 Boys 7.59 8.15 7.89 8.15
2 224 Liam McDonagh Craughwell AC U12 Boys 6.24 6.85 6.68 6.85
3 230 Oisin Keane Craughwell AC U12 Boys 5.78 5.44 6.41 6.41
4 519 Sean Deely Loughrea AC U12 Boys 4.78 6.17 6.11 6.17
5 226 Mark Egan Craughwell AC U12 Boys 5.86 6.05 5.27 6.05
6 516 Ronan Breheny Loughrea AC U12 Boys 5.28 4.08 4.46 5.28
7 223 Cian Daly Craughwell AC U12 Boys 5.06 3.69 5.26 5.26
8 669 Conor Heneghan Tuam AC U12 Boys 4.98 x 5.24 5.24
9 403 Daithi Kilcommins Galway City Hrs U12 Boys 5.20 4.98 4.82 5.20
10 213 Adam Stewart Craughwell AC U12 Boys 5.10 5.15 4.88 5.15
11 216 Ben Cuniffe Craughwell AC U12 Boys 4.69 4.96 4.83 4.96
12 229 Odhran Keane Craughwell AC U12 Boys 4.51 4.55 4.94 4.94
13 667 Derec Reynolds Tuam AC U12 Boys 4.74 4.59 4.25 4.74
14 219 Darragh McCartin Craughwell AC U12 Boys x x 4.67 4.67
15 228 Noah Keane Craughwell AC U12 Boys 4.48 4.16 3.88 4.48
16 520 Ruadhan Dillon Loughrea AC U12 Boys 4.42 3.94 2.68 4.42
17 212 Aaron Shannon Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.45 3.90 4.10 4.10
18 233 Conor Kinsella Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.68 3.80 3.50 3.80
19 217 Cathal Kelly Craughwell AC U12 Boys 3.05 3.34 3.58 3.58
20 718 Jack Kinnane Craughwell AC U12 Boys 2.94 2.68 2.70 2.94



Place Number Senior Women High Jump Club Age Group 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 Best
1 130 Cathriona Farrell Craughwell AC Senior Women o o o o o xxx 1.70
2 677 Sinead Touhy AIT AC/Athenry AC Senior Women o xxo xo xxx 1.60
3 131 Orla Ryan Craughwell AC Senior Women o o o xxx 1.50
4 485 Mary Barrett Loughrea AC Senior Women o o xx 1.20
5 693 Finola Moore (Guest) Celbridge AC Senior Women o xxo xx 1.20

Place Number Senior Men High Jump Club Age Group 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 Best
Guest Andrew Heeney Cloniffe Harriers Senior Men o o xo xxx 1.95

1 1 Evan Quirke Athenry AC Senior Men o o o xxo xxo o xxx 1.75
2 119 Adam Flynn Craughwell AC Senior Men o xo xxx 1.55

Place Number U16/17 Girls High Jump Club Age Group 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.50 Best
1 340 Aoife Walshe Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls o o o o o xxo xo xxx 1.48
2 342 Maeve Cannon Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls o o xo o o xxx 1.40
3 343 Lorraine Delaney Craughwell AC U16/17 Girls o o o o xxx 1.35
4 579 Anja Quinn Loughrea AC U16/17 Girls o o o o xo xxx 1.35

Place Number U16/17 Boys High Jump Club Age Group 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.67 Best
1 327 Jerry Keary Craughwell AC U16/17 Boys o o o o xxx 1.65
2 44 Ryan Mc Nelis Athenry AC U16/17 Boys o o o o xxx 1.50

Place Number U15 Girls High Jump Club Age Group 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 Best
1 312 Tara Slattery Craughwell AC U15 Girls o o o o xxx 1.35

Place Number U15 Boys High Jump Club Age Group 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 Best
1 39 Dean Treacey Athenry AC U15 Boys o o o xo o xxx 1.35

Place Number U14 Girls High Jump Club Age Group 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 Best
1 302 Leanagh Gilligan Craughwell AC U14 Girls o o o o o xxx 1.35
2 444 Zoe Moore Galway City Hrs U14 Girls o o o o xxx 1.30
3 298 Eva Kelly Craughwell AC U14 Girls o o xo xo xxx 1.30

Place Number U14 Boys High Jump Club Age Group 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 Best
1 291 Garvin Surlis Craughwell AC U14 Boys o o o o xxo xxx 1.35
2 32 Adam Reilly Athenry AC U14 Boys o xo xxo xxo xxx 1.30

Place Number U13 Girls High Jump Club Age Group 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.28 1.30 Best
1 30 Saoirse Healey Athenry AC U13 Girls o o o o o xxo xxx 1.28
2 274 Ava Finn Craughwell AC U13 Girls o o o xxx 1.20
3 265 Ellie Cronin Craughwell AC U13 Girls xxo xo o xxx 1.15
4 266 Aoife Kelly Craughwell AC U13 Girls o o xxx 1.10
5 278 Ciara Huges Craughwell AC U13 Girls xxo xo xxx 1.10
6 281 Emma Jane Moran Craughwell AC U13 Girls xo xxx 1.05
7 271 Ailbhe Doyle Craughwell AC U13 Girls xxx
7 280 Lauen mc Nally Craughwell AC U13 Girls xxx

Place Number U13 Boys High Jump Club Age Group 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 Best
1 264 Conor Trehy Craughwell AC U13 Boys o xxo xo xxx 1.15
2 245 Lewis Ryan Craughwell AC U13 Boys o o xxx 1.10



Place Number U12 Girls High Jump Club Age Group 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.18 1.21 1.24 1.26 1.28 Best
1 412 Emma Moore Galway City Hrs U12 Girls o xo o o o xo o o 1.28
2 236 Eve Ayo Craughwell AC U12 Girls o o xxx 1.10
2 239 Rebekah Flynn Craughwell AC U12 Girls o o xxx 1.10
4 242 Alex Slamas Craughwell AC U12 Girls o xo xxx 1.10
5 235 Emily Miskella Craughwell AC U12 Girls xxx
6 238 Rebecca Lynch Craughwell AC U12 Girls xxx

Place Number U12 Boys High Jump Club Age Group 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.23 Best
1 218 Conor Hoade Craughwell AC U12 Boys o o o o 1.20
2 20 Fearghus Deeley Athenry AC U12 Boys o o o xxx 1.15
3 19 Calum Healy Athenry AC U12 Boys o o xo xxx x 1.15
4 221 Fabian Fleetwood Craughwell AC U12 Boys o o xxx 1.10
4 227 Mattie Kennedy Craughwell AC U12 Boys o o xxx 1.10
6 224 Liam McDonagh Craughwell AC U12 Boys o xxx 1.05
6 225 Lukas Schukat Craughwell AC U12 Boys o xxx 1.05
8 711 Darragh McNeilis Athenry AC U12 Boys xxo x 1.05
9 216 Ben Cuniffe Craughwell AC U12 Boys xxx
9 219 Darragh McCartin Craughwell AC U12 Boys xxx
9 230 Oisin Keane Craughwell AC U12 Boys xxx
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